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Result Summary – Men’s Artistic Gymnastics 
 

Individual All Around Championship 
# CHEST NO. GYMNAST NAME STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE RANK 

1 112 AARYAN DAVANDE MAHARASHTRA 73.20 1 

2 143 PRANAV MISHRA UTTAR PRADESH 72.47 2 

3 139 HARSHIT D UTTAR PRADESH 71.70 3 

 

Event Championship – Floor Exercise 
# CHEST NO. GYMNAST NAME STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE RANK 

1 112 AARYAN DAVANDE MAHARASHTRA 12.600 1 

2 147 NILADRI SARKAR WEST BENGAL 12.000 2 

3 113 AAYUSH KHAMKAR MAHARASHTRA 11.967 3 

 

Event Championship – Pommel Horse 
# CHEST NO. GYMNAST NAME STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE RANK 

1 151 SOHOM MAJUMDAR WEST BENGAL 12.000 1 

2 147 NILADRI SARKAR WEST BENGAL 11.633 2 

3 119 ALOK KUMAR ODISHA 11.567 3 

 

Event Championship – Still Rings 
# CHEST NO. GYMNAST NAME STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE RANK 

1 152 SUBHADEEP PATRA WEST BENGAL 12.400 1 

2 126 DEEPAK SAINI RAJASTHAN 12.300 2 

3 112 AARYAN DAVANDE MAHARASHTRA 12.267 3 

 

Event Championship – Vaulting Table 
# CHEST NO. GYMNAST NAME STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE RANK 

1 112 AARYAN DAVANDE MAHARASHTRA 13.200 1 

2 139 HARSCHIT D UTTAR PRADESH 13.200 2 

3 118 SIDDHANT KONDE MAHARASHTRA 12.950 3 
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Event Championship – Parallel Bars 
# CHEST NO. GYMNAST NAME STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE RANK 

1 112 AARYAN DAVANDE MAHARASHTRA 12.500 1 

2 143 PRANAV MISHRA UTTAR PRADESH 12.333 2 

3 111 KRISH GUPTA MADHYA PRADESH 12.100 3 
 

Event Championship – Horizontal Bar 
  

# CHEST NO. GYMNAST NAME STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE RANK 

1 152 SUBHADEEP PATRA WEST BENGAL 11.700 1 

2 143 PRANAV MISHRA UTTAR PRADESH 11.700 2 

3 139 HARSCHIT D UTTAR PRADESH 11.667 3 
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Result Summary – Women’s Artistic Gymnastics 
 

Individual All Around 
# CHEST NO. GYMNAST NAME STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE RANK 

1 228 NISHIKA AGARWAL TELANGANA 42.95 1 

2 234 SOUMILI KARAR WEST BENGAL 42.25 2 

3 214 SARA RAWOOL MAHARASHTRA 40.50 3 

 

Event Championship – Vaulting Table 
# CHEST NO. GYMNAST NAME STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE RANK 

1 228 NISHIKA AGARWAL TELANGANA 12.084 1 

2 218 OI NAM BANDANA DEVI MANIPUR 11.567 2 

3 233 PIYASA KUNDU WEST BENGAL 11.334 3 

 

Event Championship – Uneven Bars 
# CHEST NO. GYMNAST NAME STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE RANK 

1 208 THAKORE DIYA GUJARAT 9.467 1 

2 221 TANNU ODISHA 9.133 2 

3 205 SNEHA TARIYAL DELHI 9.133 3 

 

Event Championship – Balancing Beam 
# CHEST NO. GYMNAST NAME STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE RANK 

1 228 NISHIKA AGARWAL TELANGANA 11.800 1 

2 214 SARA RAWOOL MAHARASHTRA 11.033 2 

3 212 KRISHA SHAH MAHARASHTRA 10.900 3 
 

Event Championship – Floor Exercise 
# CHEST NO. GYMNAST NAME STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE RANK 

1 215 SHATAKSHI TAKKE MAHARASHTRA 11.500 1 

2 228 NISHIKA AGARWAL TELANGANA 11.500 2 

3 208 THAKORE DIYA GUJARAT 11.267 3 
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Result Summary – Rhythmic Gymnastics 
 

Individual All Around 
# CHEST NO. GYMNAST NAME STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE RANK 

1 315 SANYUKTA KALE MAHARASHTRA 102.75 1 

2 310 MUSKAN RANA JAMMU AND KASHMIR 99.00 2 

3 306 LIFE ADLAKHA HARYANA 91.55 3 
 

Event Championship – Hoop 
# CHEST NO. GYMNAST NAME STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE RANK 

1 313 KIMAYA KARLE MAHARASHTRA 24.55 1 

2 315 SANYUKTA KALE MAHARASHTRA 24.10 2 

3 310 MUSKAN RANA JAMMU AND KASHMIR 23.35 3 

 

Event Championship – Ball 
# CHEST NO. GYMNAST NAME STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE RANK 

1 315 SANYUKTA KALE MAHARASHTRA 26.00 1 

2 310 MUSKAN RANA JAMMU AND KASHMIR 25.55 2 

3 306 LIFE ADLAKHA HARYANA 22.80 3 
 

Event Championship – Clubs 
# CHEST NO. GYMNAST NAME STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE RANK 

1 310 MUSKAN RANA JAMMU AND KASHMIR 24.05 1 

2 314 PARINA MADANPOTRA MAHARASHTRA 22.95 2 

3 306 LIFE ADLAKHA HARYANA 22.45 3 

 

Event Championship – Ribbon 
# CHEST NO. GYMNAST NAME STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE RANK 

1 315 SANYUKTA KALE MAHARASHTRA 25.90 1 

2 310 MUSKAN RANA JAMMU AND KASHMIR 23.75 2 

3 306 LIFE ADLAKHA HARYANA 22.30 3 
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Medal Tally – State Wise 
 

# STATE GOLD SILVER BRONZE TOTAL 

1 MAHARASHTRA 9 3 5 17 

2 WEST BENGAL 3 3 1 7 

3 TELANGANA 3 1   4 

4 JAMMU AND KASHMIR 1 3 1 5 

5 GUJARAT 1   1 2 

6 UTTAR PRADESH   4 2 6 

7 ODISHA   1 1 2 

8 MANIPUR   1   1 

9 RAJASTHAN   1   1 

10 HARYANA     4 4 

11 DELHI     1 1 

12 MADHYA PRADESH     1 1 
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List of Participants 

 

Men’s Artistic Gymnastics 
# CHEST NO. KID GYMNAST NAME STATE/UNIT 

1 101 GYAA085M05 G. NITHYA SANTHOSH ANDHRA PRADESH 

2 102 GYAA063M08 AKSHAT BAJAJ DELHI 

3 103 GYAA014M05 PARAS SINGH KARKI DELHI 

4 104 GYAA005M06 RAJVEER DELHI 

5 105 GYAA008M09 SK NABHIGH ALI DELHI 

6 106 GYAA007M09 SUBHRA JYOTI BASU DELHI 

7 107 GYAA067M07 UMBER SAHA DELHI 

8 108 GYAA109M05 ABHIJEET DHERE GOA 

9 109 GYAA079M06 MIDHUN V NAIR KERALA 

10 110 GYAA089M05 DIVYANSH KALOSIYA MADHYA PRADESH 

11 111 GYAA085M06 KRISH GUPTA MADHYA PRADESH 

12 112 GYAA006M06 AARYAN DAVANDE MAHARASHTRA 

13 113 GYAA018M05 AAYUSH KHAMKAR MAHARASHTRA 

14 114 GYAA077M07 ANAY KIRLOSKAR MAHARASHTRA 

15 115 GYAA061M09 AYUSH DALVI MAHARASHTRA 

16 116 GYAA008M07 KAUSTUBH AHIRE MAHARASHTRA 

17 117 GYAA022M05 SARTHAK RAWOOL MAHARASHTRA 

18 118 GYAA067M06 SIDDHANT KONDE MAHARASHTRA 

19 119 GYAA072M06 ALOK KUMAR ODISHA 

20 120 GYAA023M07 AZAD ODISHA 

21 121 GYAA075M08 BIRU CHANDRA RAO ODISHA 

22 122 GYAA024M05 AMAN PUNJAB 

23 123 GYAA108M05 HARSHDEEP PUNJAB 

24 124 GYAA021M05 JACKY SAGAR PUNJAB 

25 125 GYAA079M07 SAMEER KOHLI PUNJAB 

26 126 GYAA008M05 DEEPAK SAINI RAJASTHAN 

27 127 GYAA065M07 PULKIT PRAJAPAT RAJASTHAN 

28 128 GYAA100M06 E THARUNRAJ TAMIL NADU 

29 129 GYAA079M08 K AKSHAYAPRIYAN TAMIL NADU 

30 130 GYAA099M06 S SRISANTH TAMIL NADU 

31 131 GYAA078M08 S THIRUMALAIVASAN  TAMIL NADU 

32 132 GYAA080M08 S V PRANESH TAMIL NADU 

33 133 GYAA111M05 U ABDUR RAZIQUE TAMIL NADU 

34 134 GYAA081M08 V JEEVAN TAMIL NADU 

35 135 GYAA078M07 GOURAB DAS TRIPURA 

36 136 GYAA045M10 SAGAR SARKAR TRIPURA 

37 137 GYAA060M09 SATYAJIT DEB TRIPURA 
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# CHEST NO. KID GYMNAST NAME STATE/UNIT 

38 138 GYAA023M05 GOPAL KAKKAR UTTAR PRADESH 

39 139 GYAA064M08 HARSCHIT D UTTAR PRADESH 

40 140 GYAA069M07 JATIN KUSHWAHA UTTAR PRADESH 

41 141 GYAA110M05 MUKUL YADAV UTTAR PRADESH 

42 142 GYAA077M05 NUEN UTTAR PRADESH 

43 143 GYAA009M06 PRANAV MISHRA UTTAR PRADESH 

44 144 GYAA001M07 SUMIT YADAV UTTAR PRADESH 

45 145 GYAA021M08 VIKAS YADAV UTTAR PRADESH 

46 146 GYAA007M07 GOURAB CHAKRABORTY WEST BENGAL 

47 147 GYAA011M07 NILADRI SARKAR WEST BENGAL 

48 148 GYAA062M09 PRAMANSHU BERA WEST BENGAL 

49 149 GYAA066M08 REETAM DAS WEST BENGAL 

50 150 GYAA078M06 SAMRAT MALIK WEST BENGAL 

51 151 GYAA017M07 SOHOM MAJUMDAR WEST BENGAL 

52 152 GYAA019M05 SUBHADEEP PATRA WEST BENGAL 
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Women’s Artistic Gymnastics 
# CHEST NO. KID GYMNAST NAME STATE/UNIT 

1 201 GYAA119F06 ANWESHA GOSWAMI ASSAM 

2 202 GYAA006F07 CHARU RAWAT DELHI 

3 203 GYAA008F07 DIVYANSHI DELHI 

4 204 GYAA076F08 RIYA SHARMA DELHI 

5 205 GYAA075F08 SNEHA TARIYAL DELHI 

6 206 GYAA030F07 UDITA PARMAR DELHI 

7 207 GYAA068F09 NISHI BHAVSAR GUJARAT 

8 208 GYAA105F07 THAKORE DIYA GUJARAT 

9 209 GYAA096F05 RUCHI BHATT HARYANA 

10 210 GYAA075F09 ANANYA SHETTY MAHARASHTRA 

11 211 GYAA073F08 ANOUSHKA PATIL MAHARASHTRA 

12 212 GYAA078F09 KRISHA SHAH MAHARASHTRA 

13 213 GYAA001F10 RIDDHI JATTI MAHARASHTRA 

14 214 GYAA073F09 SARA RAWOOL MAHARASHTRA 

15 215 GYAA041F07 SHATAKSHI TAKKE MAHARASHTRA 

16 216 GYAA018F07 DEVYANI KOLTE MAHARASHTRA 

17 217 GYAA087F10 GRACEMI PANGAMBAM MANIPUR 

18 218 GYAA097F09 OI NAM BANDANA DEVI MANIPUR 

19 219 GYAA015F05 ADITA MONDAL ODISHA 

20 220 GYAA012F08 ADITI TODI ODISHA 

21 221 GYAA097M06 TANNU ODISHA 

22 222 GYAA100F10 DIYA HARI PRAKASH TAMIL NADU 

23 223 GYAA051F10 KRISHNAVENI. S TAMIL NADU 

24 224 GYAA086F10 OCEANA RENEE THOMAS TAMIL NADU 

25 225 GYAA099F10 SAMARA SHANKAR TAMIL NADU 

26 226 GYAA101F08 SRISHTI J.S TAMIL NADU 

27 227 GYAA119F07 M NARAYANI TELANGANA 

28 228 GYAA078F08 NISHIKA AGARWAL TELANGANA 

29 229 GYAA012F06 MITALI TRIPURA TRIPURA 

30 230 GYAA095F09 SRAVANI DAS TRIPURA 

31 231 GYAA015F06 ANUSHKA JANA WEST BENGAL 

32 232 GYAA022F07 JINIA DEBNATH WEST BENGAL 

33 233 GYAA013F06 PIYASA KUNDU WEST BENGAL 

34 234 GYAA093F08 SOUMILI KARAR WEST BENGAL 
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Rhythmic Gymnastics 

# 
CHEST 

NO. 
KID GYMNAST NAME STATE/UNIT 

1 301 GYAA025F07 UPASHA TALUKDAR ASSAM 

2 302 GYAA095F08 RAECHAL DEEP DELHI 

3 303 GYAA145F06 SHRUTI SINGH DELHI 

4 304 GYAA096F09 SHREYA RASTOGI 
DADRA AND NAGAR HAVELI AND DAMAN AND 
DIU 

5 305 GYAA114F06 DHRUVI CHAUDHARY HARYANA 

6 306 GYAA108F06 LIFE ADLAKHA HARYANA 

7 307 GYAA088F08 MIHIRA PRABHU HARYANA 

8 308 GYAA092F07 SHIVANGI JAMMU AND KASHMIR 

9 309 GYAA079F08 MANYA JAMMU AND KASHMIR 

10 310 GYAA001F08 MUSKAN RANA JAMMU AND KASHMIR 

11 311 GYAA109F07 
SAMRUDDHI 
BHOKARDANKAR 

MADHYA PRADESH 

12 312 GYAA038F09 DEVNGI PAWAR MAHARASHTRA 

13 313 GYAA046F07 KIMAYA KARLE MAHARASHTRA 

14 314 GYAA057F08 PARINA MADANPOTRA MAHARASHTRA 

15 315 GYAA020F06 SANYUKTA KALE MAHARASHTRA 

16 316 GYAA100F09 VRUSHALI S. GADGIL MAHARASHTRA 

17 317 GYAA102F08 ANTARA SAMSI MAHARASHTRA 

18 318 GYAA128F07 MANASVINI NARAYANAN PUNJAB 

19 319 GYAA102F05 B DEVADHARSHINI TAMIL NADU 

20 320 GYAA143F06 R POOVIZHI TAMIL NADU 

21 321 GYAA098F09 R.S. JANANI TAMIL NADU 

22 322 GYAA144F06 SUVARNA LAKSHMI TAMIL NADU 
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List of Technical Officials 
 

# NAME STATE DESIGNATION 

1 KAUSHIK BIDIWALA GUJARAT COMPETITION MANAGER 

2 RATAN LAL VERMA MADHYA PRADESH MAG JUDGE 

3 VATSAL RESHAMWALA GUJARAT MAG JUDGE 

4 LOKESH NARASIMHA MURTHY KARNATAKA MAG JUDGE 

5 PRADEEP SAHOO ODISHA MAG JUDGE 

6 DIPTIRANJAN SATPATHY ODISHA MAG JUDGE 

7 SANDEEPAN C K KERALA MAG JUDGE 

8 SHATRUGHAN SWAIN CHHATTISGARH MAG JUDGE 

9 AILA SHARATH CHANDRA ANDHRA PRADESH MAG JUDGE 

10 SUMIT KHARPAS GUJARAT MAG JUDGE 

11 NARESH KUMAR HARYANA MAG JUDGE 

12 ABHISHEK TRIPATHY HARYANA MAG JUDGE 

13 MANDAR MHATRE MAHARASHTRA MAG JUDGE 

14 PAWAN BHAMBURE MAHARASHTRA MAG JUDGE 

15 SUNDER VERMA MADHYA PRADESH MAG JUDGE 

16 HARCHAND SINGH PUNJAB MAG JUDGE 

17 SATISH KHANNA PUNJAB MAG JUDGE 

18 K BHARATHWAJA RAILWAYS MAG JUDGE 

19 RAJAN BHARTHWAL SSCB MAG JUDGE 

20 NAGARJUN RAJU TAMIL NADU MAG JUDGE 

21 VIVEK PANDEY UTTAR PRADESH MAG JUDGE 

22 KAUSHIK GHOSH WEST BENGAL MAG JUDGE 

23 SIDDHARTHA BHATTACHARJEE WEST BENGAL MAG JUDGE 

24 DHARMENDER DELHI MAG JUDGE 

25 DEEPAK KABRA GUJARAT OFFICIAL 

26 HIMANSHU DAVE GUJARAT OFFICIAL 

27 KULWINDER SINGH THIARA PUNJAB OFFICIAL 

28 KRUPALI PATEL J & K OFFICIAL 

29 JITHU VS KERALA OFFICIAL 

30 GURDIAL SINGH BAWA PUNJAB OFFICIAL 

31 G BALA TAMIL NADU OFFICIAL 

32 VARSHA UPADHYAY MAHARASHTRA OFFICIAL 

33 PRAVIN DHAGE MAHARASHTRA OFFICIAL 

34 KALPANA DEBNATH PUNJAB OFFICIAL 

35 SAVITA MARATHE MAHARASHTRA OFFICIAL 

36 NEETU BALA PUNJAB OFFICIAL 

37 NIRMALA DAISY TAMIL NADU OFFICIAL 

38 ASHOK SAHOO ODISHA OFFICIAL 

39 ADITYA MAHAGAONKAR MAHARASHTRA OFFICIAL 
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# NAME STATE DESIGNATION 

40 AKSHATA SHETE MAHARASHTRA RG JUDGE 

41 MANISHA SINGH  DELHI RG JUDGE 

42 MONIKA THAPA HARYANA RG JUDGE 

43 MADHURA TAMBE MAHARASHTRA RG JUDGE 

44 JALPA PATEL GUJARAT RG JUDGE 

45 ANISKA SAHOO ODISHA RG JUDGE 

46 JASNIYA KERALA RG JUDGE 

47 JASWINDER KAUR PUNJAB RG JUDGE 

48 SHAILJA KARNATAKA RG JUDGE 

49 SIMRANJOT KAUR PUNJAB RG JUDGE 

50 MITALI J & K RG JUDGE 

51 SHILPA GHOSH WEST BENGAL RG JUDGE 

52 ARTI CHAUHAN GUJARAT RG JUDGE 

53 SHASHANK BIDIWALA GUJARAT SCORING 

54 VASU BIDIWALA GUJARAT SCORING 

55 NARESH SALVI GUJARAT SCORING 

56 BALVANT KAPADIA GUJARAT SCORING 

57 ARUNDHOTI PODDER RAILWAYS WAG JUDGE 

58 ANURADHA KUPPACHIPALAYAM KARNATAKA WAG JUDGE 

59 MEGHA V KERALA WAG JUDGE 

60 SHUMALYA KHAN MADHYA PRADESH WAG JUDGE 

61 TANUJA GADHWE MAHARASHTRA WAG JUDGE 

62 MOUMINA BANOO ODISHA WAG JUDGE 

63 PAWAN PREET PUNJAB WAG JUDGE 

64 ASWIN M TAMIL NADU WAG JUDGE 

65 SANTU MAHATO TAMIL NADU WAG JUDGE 

66 SAMITA SHARMA UTTAR PRADESH WAG JUDGE 

67 AMRITA SINHA WEST BENGAL WAG JUDGE 

68 MEENAKSHI DELHI WAG JUDGE 

69 KETKI GOKHLE MAHARASHTRA WAG JUDGE 
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List of TSR Officials 
 

S. NO. NAME S/S 

1 ANIL MISHRA 

2 VIVEK MISHRA 

3 PRADEEP TIWARI 

4 NEERAJ SHARMA 

5 AMIT PANDEY 

6 NITIN KARWARIYA 

7 SURAJ MISHRA 

8 SURESH 
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Event Qualifications – Men’s Artistic Gymnastics 
 

Floor Exercise 
# CHEST NO. GYMNAST NAME STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE Q-RANK 

1 112 AARYAN DAVANDE MAHARASHTRA 12.50 Q-1 

2 127 PULKIT PRAJAPAT RAJASTHAN 12.10 Q-2 

3 113 AAYUSH KHAMKAR MAHARASHTRA 12.05 Q-3 

4 117 SARTHAK RAWOOL MAHARASHTRA 12.00 - 

5 144 SUMIT YADAV UTTAR PRADESH 11.95 Q-4 

6 152 SUBHADEEP PATRA WEST BENGAL 11.80 Q-5 

7 147 NILADRI SARKAR WEST BENGAL 11.80 Q-6 

8 140 JATIN KUSHWAHA UTTAR PRADESH 11.70 Q-7 

9 101 G. NITHYA SANTHOSH ANDHRA PRADESH 11.70 Q-8 

10 118 SIDDHANT KONDE MAHARASHTRA 11.70 - 

11 146 GOURAB CHAKRABORTY WEST BENGAL 11.65 - 

12 143 PRANAV MISHRA UTTAR PRADESH 11.60 - 

13 115 AYUSH DALVI MAHARASHTRA 11.50 - 

14 149 REETAM DAS WEST BENGAL 11.50 - 

15 107 UMBER SAHA DELHI 11.50 R-1 

16 121 BIRU CHANDRA RAO ODISHA 11.45 R-2 
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Pommel Horse 
# CHEST NO. GYMNAST NAME STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE Q-RANK 

1 143 PRANAV MISHRA UTTAR PRADESH 12.10 Q-1 

2 151 SOHOM MAJUMDAR WEST BENGAL 12.00 Q-2 

3 119 ALOK KUMAR ODISHA 11.95 Q-3 

4 147 NILADRI SARKAR WEST BENGAL 11.85 Q-4 

5 112 AARYAN DAVANDE MAHARASHTRA 11.80 Q-5 

6 117 SARTHAK RAWOOL MAHARASHTRA 11.70 Q-6 

7 121 BIRU CHANDRA RAO ODISHA 11.60 Q-7 

8 144 SUMIT YADAV UTTAR PRADESH 11.55 Q-8 

9 145 VIKAS YADAV UTTAR PRADESH 11.55 - 

10 152 SUBHADEEP PATRA WEST BENGAL 11.50 - 

11 120 AZAD ODISHA 11.50 - 

12 139 HARSHIT D UTTAR PRADESH 11.30 - 

13 103 PARAS SINGH KARKI DELHI 11.20 R-1 

14 109 MIDHUN V NAIR KERALA 11.15 R-2 
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Still Rings 
# CHEST NO. GYMNAST NAME STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE Q-RANK 

1 152 SUBHADEEP PATRA WEST BENGAL 12.70 Q-1 

2 112 AARYAN DAVANDE MAHARASHTRA 12.65 Q-2 

3 143 PRANAV MISHRA UTTAR PRADESH 12.50 Q-3 

4 144 SUMIT YADAV UTTAR PRADESH 12.40 Q-4 

5 118 SIDDHANT KONDE MAHARASHTRA 12.35 Q-5 

6 139 HARSHIT D UTTAR PRADESH 12.15 - 

7 140 JATIN KUSHWAHA UTTAR PRADESH 11.95 - 

8 117 SARTHAK RAWOOL MAHARASHTRA 11.90 - 

9 105 SK NABHIGH ALI DELHI 11.90 Q-6 

10 122 AMAN PUNJAB 11.90 Q-7 

11 114 ANAY KIRLOSKAR MAHARASHTRA 11.85 - 

12 126 DEEPAK SAINI RAJASTHAN 11.75 Q-8 

13 110 DIVYANSH KALOSIYA MADHYA PRADESH 11.75 R-1 

14 113 AAYUSH KHAMKAR MAHARASHTRA 11.65 - 

15 142 NUEN UTTAR PRADESH 11.65 - 

16 146 GOURAB CHAKRABORTY WEST BENGAL 11.65 R-2 
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Vaulting Table 

# CHEST NO. GYMNAST NAME STATE/UNIT VT-1 VT-2 
FINAL 
SCORE 

Q-
RANK 

1 112 AARYAN DAVANDE MAHARASHTRA 12.950 12.300 12.625 Q-1 

2 139 HARSHIT D UTTAR PRADESH 13.000 12.200 12.600 Q-2 

3 143 PRANAV MISHRA UTTAR PRADESH 12.250 12.750 12.500 Q-3 

4 118 SIDDHANT KONDE MAHARASHTRA 12.750 12.200 12.475 Q-4 

5 114 ANAY KIRLOSKAR MAHARASHTRA 12.100 11.350 11.725 - 

6 147 NILADRI SARKAR WEST BENGAL 12.100 11.000 11.550 Q-5 

7 101 G. NITHYA SANTHOSH ANDHRA PRADESH 11.250 11.500 11.375 Q-6 

8 142 NUEN UTTAR PRADESH 11.350 11.000 11.175 - 

9 148 PRAMANSHU BERA WEST BENGAL 11.350 10.550 10.950 Q-7 

10 127 PULKIT PRAJAPAT RAJASTHAN 12.050 9.800 10.925 Q-8 

11 116 KAUSTUBH AHIRE MAHARASHTRA 11.000 10.600 10.800 - 

12 150 SAMRAT MALIK WEST BENGAL 11.400 10.050 10.725 - 

13 146 GOURAB CHAKRABORTY WEST BENGAL 11.550 9.850 10.700 - 

14 135 GOURAB DAS TRIPURA 10.700 10.700 10.700 R-1 

15 102 AKSHAT BAJAJ DELHI 11.450 9.700 10.575 R-2 
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Parallel Bars 
# CHEST NO. GYMNAST NAME STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE Q-RANK 

1 112 AARYAN DAVANDE MAHARASHTRA 12.75 Q-1 

2 143 PRANAV MISHRA UTTAR PRADESH 12.35 Q-2 

3 140 JATIN KUSHWAHA UTTAR PRADESH 12.20 Q-3 

4 139 HARSHIT D UTTAR PRADESH 12.15 - 

5 152 SUBHADEEP PATRA WEST BENGAL 12.15 Q-4 

6 114 ANAY KIRLOSKAR MAHARASHTRA 11.90 Q-5 

7 111 KRISH GUPTA MADHYA PRADESH 11.85 Q-6 

8 110 DIVYANSH KALOSIYA MADHYA PRADESH 11.70 Q-7 

9 115 AYUSH DALVI MAHARASHTRA 11.65 - 

10 102 AKSHAT BAJAJ DELHI 11.50 Q-8 

11 124 JACKY SAGAR PUNJAB 11.40 R-1 

12 116 KAUSTUBH AHIRE MAHARASHTRA 11.35 - 

13 146 GOURAB CHAKRABORTY WEST BENGAL 11.30 R-2 
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Horizontal Bar 
# CHEST NO. GYMNAST NAME STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE Q-RANK 

1 143 PRANAV MISHRA UTTAR PRADESH 12.00 Q-1 

2 139 HARSHIT D UTTAR PRADESH 11.85 Q-2 

3 112 AARYAN DAVANDE MAHARASHTRA 11.70 Q-3 

4 105 SK NABHIGH ALI DELHI 11.70 Q-4 

5 142 NUEN UTTAR PRADESH 11.70 - 

6 152 SUBHADEEP PATRA WEST BENGAL 11.60 Q-5 

7 144 SUMIT YADAV UTTAR PRADESH 11.60 - 

8 113 AAYUSH KHAMKAR MAHARASHTRA 11.55 Q-6 

9 147 NILADRI SARKAR WEST BENGAL 11.50 Q-7 

10 121 BIRU CHANDRA RAO ODISHA 11.45 Withdraw 

11 116 KAUSTUBH AHIRE MAHARASHTRA 11.35 - 

12 149 REETAM DAS WEST BENGAL 11.20 - 

13 117 SARTHAK RAWOOL MAHARASHTRA 11.15 - 

14 146 GOURAB CHAKRABORTY WEST BENGAL 11.05 - 

15 115 AYUSH DALVI MAHARASHTRA 10.95 - 

16 140 JATIN KUSHWAHA UTTAR PRADESH 10.90 - 

17 138 GOPAL KAKKAR UTTAR PRADESH 10.85 - 

18 119 ALOK KUMAR ODISHA 10.85 R-1 will Play 

19 114 ANAY KIRLOSKAR MAHARASHTRA 10.60 - 

20 103 PARAS SINGH KARKI DELHI 10.50 R-2 
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Individual All Around Qualification – Men’s Artistic Gymnastics 
 

# 
CHES
T NO. 

GYMNAST NAME 
STATE/ 

UNIT 
FX PH SR VT PB HB 

SCOR
E 

Q- 
RAN

K 

1 112 
AARYAN 
DAVANDE 

MAHARASHTR
A 

12.5
0 

11.8
0 

12.6
5 

12.9
5 

12.7
5 

11.7
0 

74.35 Q-1 

2 143 PRANAV MISHRA 
UTTAR 
PRADESH 

11.6
0 

12.1
0 

12.5
0 

12.2
5 

12.3
5 

12.0
0 

72.80 Q-2 

3 152 
SUBHADEEP 
PATRA 

WEST BENGAL 
11.8

0 
11.5

0 
12.7

0 
12.1

0 
12.1

5 
11.6

0 
71.85 Q-3 

4 139 HARSHIT D 
UTTAR 
PRADESH 

10.2
0 

11.3
0 

12.1
5 

13.0
0 

12.1
5 

11.8
5 

70.65 Q-4 

5 144 SUMIT YADAV 
UTTAR 
PRADESH 

11.9
5 

11.5
5 

12.4
0 

11.3
5 

10.8
0 

11.6
0 

69.65 - 

6 117 
SARTHAK 
RAWOOL 

MAHARASHTR
A 

12.0
0 

11.7
0 

11.9
0 

11.8
0 

11.1
0 

11.1
5 

69.65 Q-5 

7 147 NILADRI SARKAR WEST BENGAL 
11.8

0 
11.8

5 
10.9

0 
12.1

0 
11.0

5 
11.5

0 
69.20 Q-6 

8 118 SIDDHANT KONDE 
MAHARASHTR
A 

11.7
0 

10.9
5 

12.3
5 

12.7
5 

11.0
5 

10.2
0 

69.00 - 

9 140 JATIN KUSHWAHA 
UTTAR 
PRADESH 

11.7
0 

11.0
0 

11.9
5 

11.1
0 

12.2
0 

10.9
0 

68.85 - 

1
0 

121 
BIRU CHANDRA 
RAO 

ODISHA 
11.4

5 
11.6

0 
11.3

5 
11.5

5 
10.5

5 
11.4

5 
67.95 Q-7 

1
1 

146 
GOURAB 
CHAKRABORTY 

WEST BENGAL 
11.6

5 
10.7

5 
11.6

5 
11.5

5 
11.3

0 
11.0

5 
67.95 - 

1
2 

113 
AAYUSH 
KHAMKAR 

MAHARASHTR
A 

12.0
5 

10.2
5 

11.6
5 

10.7
5 

11.2
0 

11.5
5 

67.45 - 

1
3 

119 ALOK KUMAR ODISHA 
11.3

0 
11.9

5 
10.3

5 
11.8

5 
11.1

0 
10.8

5 
67.40 Q-8 

1
4 

105 SK NABHIGH ALI DELHI 
10.1

5 
10.5

0 
11.9

0 
11.6

0 
11.1

0 
11.7

0 
66.95 Q-9 

1
5 

142 NUEN 
UTTAR 
PRADESH 

11.1
5 

11.0
5 

11.6
5 

11.3
5 

10.0
0 

11.7
0 

66.90 - 

1
6 

114 ANAY KIRLOSKAR 
MAHARASHTR
A 

11.2
5 

9.00 
11.8

5 
12.1

0 
11.9

0 
10.6

0 
66.70 - 

1
7 

107 UMBER SAHA DELHI 
11.5

0 
10.2

0 
11.4

0 
11.4

0 
10.2

5 
10.5

0 
65.25 Q-10 

1
8 

103 
PARAS SINGH 
KARKI 

DELHI 
10.6

5 
11.2

0 
10.6

0 
11.1

0 
10.8

5 
10.5

0 
64.90 - 

1
9 

149 REETAM DAS WEST BENGAL 11.50 9.90 10.60 11.15 10.45 11.20 64.80 - 
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# 
CHES
T NO. 

GYMNAST NAME 
STATE/ 

UNIT 
FX PH SR VT PB HB 

SCOR
E 

Q- 
RAN

K 

2
0 

120 AZAD ODISHA 11.05 11.50 10.40 10.50 11.05 10.25 64.75 - 

2
1 

150 SAMRAT MALIK WEST BENGAL 11.25 10.75 10.65 11.40 9.90 10.45 64.40 - 

2
2 

116 KAUSTUBH AHIRE 
MAHARASHTR
A 

11.10 7.85 11.50 11.00 11.35 11.35 64.15 - 

2
3 

138 GOPAL KAKKAR 
UTTAR 
PRADESH 

10.90 9.70 11.00 10.75 10.95 10.85 64.15 - 

2
4 

102 AKSHAT BAJAJ DELHI 10.80 9.95 9.25 11.45 11.50 10.30 63.25 - 

2
5 

148 
PRAMANSHU 
BERA 

WEST BENGAL 11.40 10.05 11.05 11.35 10.75 8.65 63.25 - 

2
6 

122 AMAN PUNJAB 10.75 10.30 11.90 9.50 10.35 10.15 62.95 Q-11 

2
7 

141 MUKUL YADAV 
UTTAR 
PRADESH 

11.40 10.10 10.15 10.35 10.50 10.35 62.85 - 

2
8 

111 KRISH GUPTA 
MADHYA 
PRADESH 

10.30 10.60 9.05 10.65 11.85 10.30 62.75 Q-12 

2
9 

115 AYUSH DALVI 
MAHARASHTR
A 

11.50 5.25 11.05 11.15 11.65 10.95 61.55 - 

3
0 

123 HARSHDEEP PUNJAB 10.05 9.50 11.10 9.60 10.10 9.40 59.75 Q-13 

3
1 

109 MIDHUN V NAIR KERALA 8.50 11.15 10.15 10.35 9.50 9.70 59.35 Q-14 

3
2 

145 VIKAS YADAV 
UTTAR 
PRADESH 

11.20 11.55 10.65 11.15 5.75 8.80 59.10 - 

3
3 

106 
SUBHRA JYOTI 
BASU 

DELHI 9.50 10.25 9.55 9.50 9.95 10.15 58.90 - 

3
4 

110 
DIVYANSH 
KALOSIYA 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

9.55 10.40 11.75 10.35 11.70 4.75 58.50 Q-15 

3
5 

125 SAMEER KOHLI PUNJAB 11.00 9.35 7.55 10.30 9.55 9.50 57.25 - 

3
6 

124 JACKY SAGAR PUNJAB 9.10 6.70 8.30 9.55 11.40 10.20 55.25 - 

3
7 

135 GOURAB DAS TRIPURA 9.30 6.15 8.60 10.70 10.05 9.60 54.40 Q-16 

3
8 

101 
G. NITHYA 
SANTHOSH 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

11.70 9.50 8.80 11.25 11.25 0.00 52.50 Q-17 

3
9 

132 S V PRANESH TAMIL NADU 10.35 4.80 8.60 10.45 9.00 4.90 48.10 Q-18 



 

Page | 26  
 

# 
CHES
T NO. 

GYMNAST NAME 
STATE/ 

UNIT 
FX PH SR VT PB HB 

SCOR
E 

Q- 
RAN

K 

4
0 

130 S SRISANTH TAMIL NADU 9.65 4.45 8.80 10.35 8.60 5.30 47.15 R-1 

4
1 

131 
S 
THIRUMALAIVASA
N  

TAMIL NADU 9.25 4.60 7.40 8.35 8.80 8.25 46.65 - 

4
2 

136 SAGAR SARKAR TRIPURA 10.05 8.05 8.65 11.55 6.05 1.85 46.20 R-2 

4
3 

133 
U ABDUR 
RAZIQUE 

TAMIL NADU 10.00 4.05 7.70 10.10 10.45 2.80 45.10 - 

4
4 

127 PULKIT PRAJAPAT RAJASTHAN 12.10 10.10 10.45 12.05 0.00 0.00 44.70 - 

4
5 

134 V JEEVAN TAMIL NADU 10.10 2.45 8.75 9.65 9.15 3.40 43.50 - 

4
6 

128 E THARUNRAJ TAMIL NADU 9.85 2.00 8.10 9.85 6.30 3.95 40.05 - 

4
7 

137 SATYAJIT DEB TRIPURA 10.25 3.20 9.45 9.10 6.05 1.85 39.90 - 

4
8 

126 DEEPAK SAINI RAJASTHAN 10.00 6.25 11.75 10.10 0.00 0.00 38.10 - 

4
9 

129 K AKSHAYAPRIYAN TAMIL NADU 9.35 2.30 8.00 9.80 3.00 2.00 34.45 - 

5
0 

108 ABHIJEET DHERE GOA 9.95 2.60 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 22.55 - 

5
1 

151 
SOHOM 
MAJUMDAR 

WEST BENGAL 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.00 - 

5
2 

104 RAJVEER DELHI 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
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Event Qualification Results – Women’s Artistic Gymnastics 
 

Vaulting Table 

# 
CHEST 

NO. 
GYMNAST NAME STATE/UNIT VT-1 VT-2 

FINAL 
SCORE 

Q-
RANK 

1 228 NISHIKA AGARWAL TELANGANA 12.700 12.200 12.450 Q-1 

2 210 ANANYA SHETTY MAHARASHTRA 10.950 11.650 11.300 Q-2 

3 234 SOUMILI KARAR WEST BENGAL 10.850 11.150 11.000 Q-3 

4 214 SARA RAWOOL MAHARASHTRA 11.450 10.000 10.725 Q-4 

5 211 ANOUSHKA PATIL MAHARASHTRA 10.300 11.050 10.675 - 

6 233 PIYASA KUNDU WEST BENGAL 10.950 10.200 10.575 Q-5 

7 208 THAKORE DIYA GUJARAT 10.400 10.700 10.550 Q-6 

8 218 OI NAM BANDANA DEVI MANIPUR 10.550 10.350 10.450 Q-7 

9 221 TANNU ODISHA 10.350 10.300 10.325 Q-8 

10 209 RUCHI BHATT HARYANA 11.550 9.000 10.275 R-1 

11 232 JINIA DEBNATH WEST BENGAL 10.450 10.050 10.250 - 

12 222 DIYA HARI PRAKASH TAMIL NADU 10.550 9.800 10.175 R-2 
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Uneven Bars 
# CHEST NO. GYMNAST NAME STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE Q-RANK 

1 234 SOUMILI KARAR WEST BENGAL 9.25 Q-1 

2 211 ANOUSHKA PATIL MAHARASHTRA 9.20 Q-2 

3 208 THAKORE DIYA GUJARAT 8.95 Q-3 

4 205 SNEHA TARIYAL DELHI 8.60 Q-4 

5 214 SARA RAWOOL MAHARASHTRA 8.50 Q-5 

6 221 TANNU ODISHA 8.30 Q-6 

7 202 CHARU RAWAT DELHI 8.20 Q-7 

8 215 SHATAKSHI TAKKE MAHARASHTRA 8.15 - 

9 213 RIDDHI JATTI MAHARASHTRA 8.05 - 

10 206 UDITA PARMAR DELHI 8.00 - 

11 233 PIYASA KUNDU WEST BENGAL 8.00 Q-8 

12 232 JINIA DEBNATH WEST BENGAL 7.90 - 

13 228 NISHIKA AGARWAL TELANGANA 7.85 R-1 

14 212 KRISHA SHAH MAHARASHTRA 7.80 - 

15 216 DEVYANI KOLTE MAHARASHTRA 7.75 - 

16 210 ANANYA SHETTY MAHARASHTRA 7.70 - 

17 227 M NARAYANI TELANGANA 7.60 R-2 
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Balancing Beam 
# CHEST NO. GYMNAST NAME STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE Q-RANK 

1 202 CHARU RAWAT DELHI 11.15 Q-1 

2 234 SOUMILI KARAR WEST BENGAL 11.05 Q-2 

3 232 JINIA DEBNATH WEST BENGAL 10.90 Q-3 

4 207 NISHI BHAVSAR GUJARAT 10.75 Q-4 

5 228 NISHIKA AGARWAL TELANGANA 10.60 Q-5 

6 214 SARA RAWOOL MAHARASHTRA 10.50 Q-6 

7 212 KRISHA SHAH MAHARASHTRA 10.45 Q-7 

8 215 SHATAKSHI TAKKE MAHARASHTRA 10.35 - 

9 224 OCEANA RENEE THOMAS TAMIL NADU 10.05 Q-8 

10 210 ANANYA SHETTY MAHARASHTRA 10.00 - 

11 218 OI NAM BANDANA DEVI MANIPUR 9.95 R-1 

12 208 THAKORE DIYA GUJARAT 9.90 R-2 
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Floor Exercise 
# CHEST NO. GYMNAST NAME STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE Q-RANK 

1 228 NISHIKA AGARWAL TELANGANA 11.80 Q-1 

2 215 SHATAKSHI TAKKE MAHARASHTRA 11.25 Q-2 

3 234 SOUMILI KARAR WEST BENGAL 11.10 Q-3 

4 208 THAKORE DIYA GUJARAT 10.75 Q-4 

5 232 JINIA DEBNATH WEST BENGAL 10.40 Q-5 

6 202 CHARU RAWAT DELHI 10.35 Q-6 

7 212 KRISHA SHAH MAHARASHTRA 10.25 Q-7 

8 210 ANANYA SHETTY MAHARASHTRA 10.20 - 

9 207 NISHI BHAVSAR GUJARAT 10.15 Q-8 

10 214 SARA RAWOOL MAHARASHTRA 10.05 - 

11 224 OCEANA RENEE THOMAS TAMIL NADU 10.05 R-1 

12 205 SNEHA TARIYAL DELHI 10.05 R-2 
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Event Qualifications – Rhythmic Gymnastics  

 

Hoop 

# CHEST NO. GYMNAST NAME STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE 
Q-

RANK 

1 315 SANYUKTA KALE MAHARASHTRA 25.95 Q-1 

2 310 MUSKAN RANA JAMMU AND KASHMIR 24.80 Q-2 

3 313 KIMAYA KARLE MAHARASHTRA 24.00 Q-3 

4 314 PARINA MADANPOTRA MAHARASHTRA 22.45 - 

5 306 LIFE ADLAKHA HARYANA 22.10 Q-4 

6 312 DEVNGI PAWAR MAHARASHTRA 20.00 - 

7 302 RAECHAL DEEP DELHI 19.80 Q-5 

8 309 MANYA JAMMU AND KASHMIR 19.65 Q-6 

9 317 ANTARA SAMSI MAHARASHTRA 19.25 - 

10 316 VRUSHALI S. GADGIL MAHARASHTRA 19.10 - 

11 318 MANASVINI NARAYANAN PUNJAB 18.95 Q-7 

12 308 SHIVANGI JAMMU AND KASHMIR 18.65 - 

13 304 SHREYA RASTOGI 
DADRA AND NAGAR HAVELI 
AND DAMAN AND DIU 

18.20 Q-8 

14 311 
SAMRUDDHI 
BHOKARDANKAR 

MADHYA PRADESH 18.10 R-1 

15 307 MIHIRA PRABHU HARYANA 17.65 R-2 
 

  



 

Page | 32  
 

Ball 
# CHEST NO. GYMNAST NAME STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE Q-RANK 

1 315 SANYUKTA KALE MAHARASHTRA 24.65 Q-1 

2 310 MUSKAN RANA JAMMU AND KASHMIR 24.60 Q-2 

3 306 LIFE ADLAKHA HARYANA 20.95 Q-3 

4 314 PARINA MADANPOTRA MAHARASHTRA 20.55 Q-4 

5 312 DEVNGI PAWAR MAHARASHTRA 20.40 - 

6 317 ANTARA SAMSI MAHARASHTRA 20.20 - 

7 313 KIMAYA KARLE MAHARASHTRA 20.00 - 

8 308 SHIVANGI JAMMU AND KASHMIR 19.20 Q-5 

9 309 MANYA JAMMU AND KASHMIR 19.00 - 

10 305 DHRUVI CHAUDHARY HARYANA 18.55 Q-6 

11 302 RAECHAL DEEP DELHI 18.05 Q-7 

12 316 VRUSHALI S. GADGIL MAHARASHTRA 18.00 - 

13 318 MANASVINI NARAYANAN PUNJAB 17.80 Q-8 

14 307 MIHIRA PRABHU HARYANA 17.70 - 

15 311 
SAMRUDDHI 
BHOKARDANKAR 

MADHYA PRADESH 17.35 R-1 

16 303 SHRUTI SINGH DELHI 15.35 R-2 
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Clubs 
# CHEST NO. GYMNAST NAME STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE Q-RANK 

1 315 SANYUKTA KALE MAHARASHTRA 24.80 Q-1 

2 310 MUSKAN RANA JAMMU AND KASHMIR 22.75 Q-2 

3 314 PARINA MADANPOTRA MAHARASHTRA 22.50 Q-3 

4 306 LIFE ADLAKHA HARYANA 22.00 Q-4 

5 313 KIMAYA KARLE MAHARASHTRA 21.35 - 

6 312 DEVNGI PAWAR MAHARASHTRA 20.65 - 

7 309 MANYA JAMMU AND KASHMIR 20.35 Q-5 

8 317 ANTARA SAMSI MAHARASHTRA 19.35 - 

9 302 RAECHAL DEEP DELHI 19.20 Q-6 

10 311 SAMRUDDHI BHOKARDANKAR MADHYA PRADESH 18.90 Q-7 

11 316 VRUSHALI S. GADGIL MAHARASHTRA 18.45 - 

12 308 SHIVANGI JAMMU AND KASHMIR 18.00 - 

13 318 MANASVINI NARAYANAN PUNJAB 17.45 Q-8 

14 305 DHRUVI CHAUDHARY HARYANA 17.15 R-1 

15 307 MIHIRA PRABHU HARYANA 17.10 - 

16 301 UPASHA TALUKDAR ASSAM 16.00 R-2 
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Ribbon 
# CHEST NO. GYMNAST NAME STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE Q-RANK 

1 310 MUSKAN RANA JAMMU AND KASHMIR 24.75 Q-1 

2 315 SANYUKTA KALE MAHARASHTRA 24.25 Q-2 

3 306 LIFE ADLAKHA HARYANA 22.50 Q-3 

4 314 PARINA MADANPOTRA MAHARASHTRA 20.65 Q-4 

5 309 MANYA JAMMU AND KASHMIR 20.45 Q-5 

6 312 DEVNGI PAWAR MAHARASHTRA 19.35 - 

7 302 RAECHAL DEEP DELHI 19.00 Q-6 

8 316 VRUSHALI S. GADGIL MAHARASHTRA 18.95 - 

9 311 SAMRUDDHI BHOKARDANKAR MADHYA PRADESH 18.15 Q-7 

10 308 SHIVANGI JAMMU AND KASHMIR 18.10 - 

11 313 KIMAYA KARLE MAHARASHTRA 18.10 - 

12 307 MIHIRA PRABHU HARYANA 18.05 Q-8 

13 318 MANASVINI NARAYANAN PUNJAB 17.95 R-1 

14 317 ANTARA SAMSI MAHARASHTRA 17.65 - 

15 301 UPASHA TALUKDAR ASSAM 17.45 R-2 
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Individual All Around Qualification – Rhythmic Gymnastics 
 

# 
CHEST 
 NO. 

GYMNAST NAME 
STATE/ 

UNIT 
HOOP BALL CLUBS RIBBON 

TOTAL 
(TOP3) 

Q- 
RANK 

1 315 SANYUKTA KALE MAHARASHTRA 25.95 24.65 24.80 24.25 75.40 Q-1 

2 310 MUSKAN RANA 
JAMMU AND 
KASHMIR 

24.80 24.60 22.75 24.75 74.15 Q-2 

3 306 LIFE ADLAKHA HARYANA 22.10 20.95 22.00 22.50 66.60 Q-3 

4 314 
PARINA 
MADANPOTRA 

MAHARASHTRA 22.45 20.55 22.50 20.65 65.60 Q-4 

5 313 KIMAYA KARLE MAHARASHTRA 24.00 20.00 21.35 18.10 65.35 - 

6 312 DEVNGI PAWAR MAHARASHTRA 20.00 20.40 20.65 19.35 61.05 - 

7 309 MANYA 
JAMMU AND 
KASHMIR 

19.65 19.00 20.35 20.45 60.45 Q-5 

8 317 ANTARA SAMSI MAHARASHTRA 19.25 20.20 19.35 17.65 58.80 - 

9 302 RAECHAL DEEP DELHI 19.80 18.05 19.20 19.00 58.00 Q-6 

10 316 
VRUSHALI S. 
GADGIL 

MAHARASHTRA 19.10 18.00 18.45 18.95 56.50 - 

11 308 SHIVANGI 
JAMMU AND 
KASHMIR 

18.65 19.20 18.00 18.10 55.95 - 

12 311 
SAMRUDDHI 
BHOKARDANKAR 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

18.10 17.35 18.90 18.15 55.15 Q-7 

13 318 
MANASVINI 
NARAYANAN 

PUNJAB 18.95 17.80 17.45 17.95 54.70 Q-8 

14 307 MIHIRA PRABHU HARYANA 17.65 17.70 17.10 18.05 53.40 Q-9 

15 305 
DHRUVI 
CHAUDHARY 

HARYANA 17.50 18.55 17.15 16.45 53.20 - 

16 304 SHREYA RASTOGI 

DADRA AND 
NAGAR HAVELI 
AND DAMAN 
AND DIU 

18.20 13.55 14.75 15.60 48.55 Q-10 

17 303 SHRUTI SINGH DELHI 17.10 15.35 15.50 14.30 47.95 Q-11 

18 301 
UPASHA 
TALUKDAR 

ASSAM 14.25 14.25 16.00 17.45 47.70 Q-12 

19 321 R.S. JANANI TAMIL NADU 10.30 6.40 7.45 6.00 24.15 R-1 

20 319 
B 
DEVADHARSHINI 

TAMIL NADU 6.85 6.30 5.40 5.60 18.75 R-2 

21 322 
SUVARNA 
LAKSHMI 

TAMIL NADU 5.65 5.75 5.20 6.60 18.00 - 

22 320 R POOVIZHI TAMIL NADU 6.35 5.75 5.45 5.75 17.85 - 
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Result of Competition – II  

(Individual All Around)  
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Individual All Around Final – Men’s Artistic Gymnastics 
 

# 
CHEST  

NO. 
GYMNAST  

NAME 
STATE/ 

UNIT 
FX PH SR VT PB HB 

FINAL  
SCORE 

RANK 

1 112 
AARYAN 
DAVANDE 

MAHARASHTR
A 

12.27 11.67 11.83 13.60 12.23 11.60 73.20 1 

2 143 
PRANAV 
MISHRA 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

11.50 12.10 11.90 12.67 12.40 11.90 72.47 2 

3 139 HARSHIT D 
UTTAR 
PRADESH 

12.17 10.47 11.43 13.43 12.33 11.87 71.70 3 

4 152 
SUBHADE
EP PATRA 

WEST BENGAL 12.00 11.03 11.73 12.53 12.37 11.43 71.10 4 

5 147 
NILADRI 
SARKAR 

WEST BENGAL 12.23 11.47 11.30 12.40 11.37 11.30 70.07 5 

6 119 
ALOK 
KUMAR 

ODISHA 11.90 11.73 11.00 12.77 11.13 11.30 69.83 6 

7 117 
SARTHAK 
RAWOOL 

MAHARASHTR
A 

12.03 11.60 11.23 12.80 11.57 10.33 69.57 7 

8 107 
UMBER 
SAHA 

DELHI 12.23 11.90 11.10 11.97 9.87 11.30 68.37 8 

9 105 
SK 
NABHIGH 
ALI 

DELHI 11.90 11.33 10.20 10.57 12.47 11.40 67.87 9 

10 121 
BIRU 
CHANDRA 
RAO 

ODISHA 11.80 11.17 10.27 10.97 11.00 10.70 65.90 10 

11 111 
KRISH 
GUPTA 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

11.00 10.10 10.27 10.43 10.87 10.37 63.03 11 

12 122 AMAN PUNJAB 10.63 10.87 11.33 10.70 8.40 10.17 62.10 12 

13 110 
DIVYANSH 
KALOSIYA 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

10.40 8.27 10.77 11.07 11.03 10.33 61.87 13 

14 123 
HARSHDE
EP 

PUNJAB 10.13 8.80 10.30 11.17 10.40 9.50 60.30 14 

15 135 
GOURAB 
DAS 

TRIPURA 10.77 7.63 8.80 11.83 9.67 9.57 58.27 15 

16 132 
S V 
PRANESH 

TAMIL NADU 10.37 4.53 8.57 10.87 8.90 4.73 47.97 16 

17 109 
MIDHUN 
V NAIR 

KERALA - - - - - - - - 

18 101 
G. NITHYA 
SANTHOS
H 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

- - - - - - - - 
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Individual All Around Final – Women’s Artistic Gymnastics 
 

# 
CHEST  

NO. 
GYMNAST 

NAME 
STATE/ 

UNIT 
VT UB BB FX 

FINAL  
SCORE 

RANK 

1 228 
NISHIKA 
AGARWAL 

TELANGANA 12.70 7.85 10.60 11.80 42.95 1 

2 234 SOUMILI KARAR WEST BENGAL 10.85 9.25 11.05 11.10 42.25 2 

3 214 SARA RAWOOL MAHARASHTRA 11.45 8.50 10.50 10.05 40.50 3 

4 215 
SHATAKSHI 
TAKKE 

MAHARASHTRA 10.45 8.15 10.35 11.25 40.20 4 

5 208 THAKORE DIYA GUJARAT 10.40 8.95 9.90 10.75 40.00 5 

6 202 CHARU RAWAT DELHI 10.30 8.20 11.15 10.35 40.00 6 

7 232 JINIA DEBNATH WEST BENGAL 10.45 7.90 10.90 10.40 39.65 7 

8 212 KRISHA SHAH MAHARASHTRA 10.70 7.80 10.45 10.25 39.20 - 

9 205 SNEHA TARIYAL DELHI 10.65 8.60 9.60 10.05 38.90 8 

10 210 ANANYA SHETTY MAHARASHTRA 10.95 7.70 10.00 10.20 38.85 - 

11 233 PIYASA KUNDU WEST BENGAL 10.95 8.00 9.60 10.00 38.55 - 

12 211 ANOUSHKA PATIL MAHARASHTRA 10.30 9.20 8.95 9.95 38.40 - 

13 221 TANNU ODISHA 10.35 8.30 9.75 8.70 37.10 9 

14 206 UDITA PARMAR DELHI 9.70 8.00 9.40 9.60 36.70 - 

15 204 RIYA SHARMA DELHI 9.90 7.50 9.30 9.95 36.65 - 

16 224 
OCEANA RENEE 
THOMAS 

TAMIL NADU 9.30 6.80 10.05 10.05 36.20 10 

17 216 DEVYANI KOLTE MAHARASHTRA 9.80 7.75 8.60 10.05 36.20 - 

18 218 
OI NAM 
BANDANA DEVI 

MANIPUR 10.55 6.45 9.95 9.10 36.05 11 

19 213 RIDDHI JATTI MAHARASHTRA 9.00 8.05 9.45 8.95 35.45 - 

20 219 ADITA MONDAL ODISHA 9.60 6.75 8.95 9.70 35.00 12 

21 227 M NARAYANI TELANGANA 10.00 7.60 7.65 9.40 34.65 13 

22 220 ADITI TODI ODISHA 10.40 6.00 8.75 9.35 34.50 - 

23 222 
DIYA HARI 
PRAKASH 

TAMIL NADU 10.55 5.80 9.40 8.45 34.20 14 

24 209 RUCHI BHATT HARYANA 11.55 7.10 8.30 7.10 34.05 15 

25 207 NISHI BHAVSAR GUJARAT 9.45 3.65 10.75 10.15 34.00 16 

26 225 
SAMARA 
SHANKAR 

TAMIL NADU 9.20 6.25 8.65 7.65 31.75 - 

27 229 MITALI TRIPURA TRIPURA 9.60 5.70 7.25 7.30 29.85 17 

28 217 
GRACEMI 
PANGAMBAM 

MANIPUR 10.20 0.00 9.85 9.35 29.40 18 

29 201 
ANWESHA 
GOSWAMI 

ASSAM 9.70 0.00 8.45 6.50 24.65 19 

30 203 DIVYANSHI DELHI 10.35 2.15 8.20 3.80 24.50 - 
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# 
CHEST  

NO. 
GYMNAST 

NAME 
STATE/ 

UNIT 
VT UB BB FX 

FINAL  
SCORE 

RANK 

31 226 SRISHTI J.S TAMIL NADU 8.50 1.35 7.10 7.00 23.95 - 

32 230 SRAVANI DAS TRIPURA 8.70 0.00 7.05 6.60 22.35 20 

33 223 KRISHNAVENI. S TAMIL NADU 9.15 1.00 1.55 6.90 18.60 - 

34 231 ANUSHKA JANA WEST BENGAL - - - - - - 
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Individual All Around Final – Rhythmic Gymnastics 
 

# 
CHEST  

NO. 
GYMNAST  

NAME 
STATE/ 

UNIT 
HOOP BALL CLUBS RIBBON 

FINAL  
SCORE 

RANK 

1 315 SANYUKTA KALE MAHARASHTRA 26.00 26.45 25.35 24.95 102.75 1 

2 310 MUSKAN RANA 
JAMMU AND 
KASHMIR 

23.25 24.10 25.95 25.70 99.00 2 

3 306 LIFE ADLAKHA HARYANA 23.20 22.10 23.95 22.30 91.55 3 

4 314 
PARINA 
MADANPOTRA 

MAHARASHTRA 23.20 20.30 22.75 19.15 85.40 4 

5 302 RAECHAL DEEP DELHI 19.90 20.75 21.65 18.80 81.10 5 

6 309 MANYA 
JAMMU AND 
KASHMIR 

19.80 20.55 17.80 20.75 78.90 6 

7 307 MIHIRA PRABHU HARYANA 17.90 19.85 18.90 17.35 74.00 7 

8 318 
MANASVINI 
NARAYANAN 

PUNJAB 15.00 18.80 19.95 19.10 72.85 8 

9 311 
SAMRUDDHI 
BHOKARDANKAR 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

17.90 17.70 18.65 16.25 70.50 9 

10 304 SHREYA RASTOGI 

DADRA AND 
NAGAR HAVELI 
AND DAMAN 
AND DIU 

17.35 17.90 14.75 13.80 63.80 10 

11 303 SHRUTI SINGH DELHI 16.20 15.15 12.90 13.00 57.25 11 

12 321 R.S. JANANI TAMIL NADU 8.75 7.40 7.75 5.95 29.85 12 
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Result of Competition – III 

(Apparatus Final)  
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Apparatus Final – Men’s Artistic Gymnastics 

 

Apparatus Final – Floor Exercise 
# CHEST NO. GYMNAST NAME STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE RANK 

1 112 AARYAN DAVANDE MAHARASHTRA 12.600 1 

2 147 NILADRI SARKAR WEST BENGAL 12.000 2 

3 113 AAYUSH KHAMKAR MAHARASHTRA 11.967 3 

4 140 JATIN KUSHWAHA UTTAR PRADESH 11.767 4 

5 127 PULKIT PRAJAPAT RAJASTHAN 11.733 5 

6 152 SUBHADEEP PATRA WEST BENGAL 11.733 5 

7 101 G. NITHYA SANTHOSH ANDHRA PRADESH 11.267 7 

8 144 SUMIT YADAV UTTAR PRADESH 10.833 8 

 

Apparatus Final – Pommel Horse 
# CHEST NO. GYMNAST NAME STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE RANK 

1 151 SOHOM MAJUMDAR WEST BENGAL 12.000 1 

2 147 NILADRI SARKAR WEST BENGAL 11.633 2 

3 119 ALOK KUMAR ODISHA 11.567 3 

4 121 BIRU CHANDRA RAO ODISHA 11.400 4 

5 112 AARYAN DAVANDE MAHARASHTRA 11.167 5 

6 144 SUMIT YADAV UTTAR PRADESH 9.933 6 

7 143 PRANAV MISHRA UTTAR PRADESH 9.567 7 

8 117 SARTHAK RAWOOL MAHARASHTRA 9.400 8 
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Apparatus Final – Still Rings 
# CHEST NO. GYMNAST NAME STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE RANK 

1 152 SUBHADEEP PATRA WEST BENGAL 12.400 1 

2 126 DEEPAK SAINI RAJASTHAN 12.300 2 

3 112 AARYAN DAVANDE MAHARASHTRA 12.267 3 

4 144 SUMIT YADAV UTTAR PRADESH 12.233 4 

5 143 PRANAV MISHRA UTTAR PRADESH 11.833 5 

6 122 AMAN PUNJAB 11.800 6 

7 118 SIDDHANT KONDE MAHARASHTRA 11.733 7 

8 105 SK NABHIGH ALI DELHI 10.800 8 

 

Apparatus Final – Vaulting Table 
# CHEST NO. GYMNAST NAME STATE/UNIT VT-1 VT-2 FINAL SCORE RANK 

1 112 AARYAN DAVANDE MAHARASHTRA 13.700 12.700 13.200 1 

2 139 HARSCHIT D UTTAR PRADESH 13.567 12.833 13.200 2 

3 118 SIDDHANT KONDE MAHARASHTRA 13.333 12.567 12.950 3 

4 143 PRANAV MISHRA UTTAR PRADESH 12.600 12.333 12.467 4 

5 127 PULKIT PRAJAPAT RAJASTHAN 13.267 11.600 12.434 5 

6 147 NILADRI SARKAR WEST BENGAL 12.533 11.367 11.950 6 

7 101 G. NITHYA SANTHOSH ANDHRA PRADESH 11.633 11.733 11.683 7 

8 148 PRAMANSHU BERA WEST BENGAL 11.767 10.667 11.217 8 
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Apparatus Final – Parallel Bars 
# CHEST NO. GYMNAST NAME STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE RANK 

1 112 AARYAN DAVANDE MAHARASHTRA 12.500 1 

2 143 PRANAV MISHRA UTTAR PRADESH 12.333 2 

3 111 KRISH GUPTA MADHYA PRADESH 12.100 3 

4 102 AKSHAT BAJAJ DELHI 11.567 4 

5 114 ANAY KIRLOSKAR MAHARASHTRA 11.200 5 

6 140 JATIN KUSHWAHA UTTAR PRADESH 10.933 6 

7 110 DIVYANSH KALOSIYA MADHYA PRADESH 10.467 7 

8 152 SUBHADEEP PATRA WEST BENGAL 9.933 8 

 

Apparatus Final – Horizontal Bar 
# CHEST NO. GYMNAST NAME STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE RANK 

1 152 SUBHADEEP PATRA WEST BENGAL 11.700 1 

2 143 PRANAV MISHRA UTTAR PRADESH 11.700 2 

3 139 HARSCHIT D UTTAR PRADESH 11.667 3 

4 112 AARYAN DAVANDE MAHARASHTRA 11.500 4 

5 105 SK NABHIGH ALI DELHI 11.367 5 

6 119 ALOK KUMAR ODISHA 11.300 6 

7 147 NILADRI SARKAR WEST BENGAL 10.200 7 

8 113 AAYUSH KHAMKAR MAHARASHTRA 9.067 8 
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Apparatus Final – Women’s Artistic Gymnastics 
 

Apparatus Final – Vaulting Table 
# CHEST NO. GYMNAST NAME STATE/UNIT VT-1 VT-2 FINAL SCORE RANK 

1 228 NISHIKA AGARWAL TELANGANA 11.967 12.200 12.084 1 

2 218 OI NAM BANDANA DEVI MANIPUR 11.300 11.833 11.567 2 

3 233 PIYASA KUNDU WEST BENGAL 11.367 11.300 11.334 3 

4 214 SARA RAWOOL MAHARASHTRA 11.500 10.800 11.150 4 

5 234 SOUMILI KARAR WEST BENGAL 11.433 10.667 11.050 5 

6 208 THAKORE DIYA GUJARAT 11.533 9.933 10.733 6 

7 221 TANNU ODISHA 10.200 9.767 9.984 7 

8 210 ANANYA SHETTY MAHARASHTRA 11.367 0.000 5.684 8 

 

Apparatus Final – Uneven Bars 
# CHEST NO. GYMNAST NAME STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE RANK 

1 208 THAKORE DIYA GUJARAT 9.467 1 

2 221 TANNU ODISHA 9.133 2 

3 205 SNEHA TARIYAL DELHI 9.133 3 

4 214 SARA RAWOOL MAHARASHTRA 8.867 4 

5 202 CHARU RAWAT DELHI 8.833 5 

6 234 SOUMILI KARAR WEST BENGAL 8.567 6 

7 233 PIYASA KUNDU WEST BENGAL 7.933 7 

8 211 ANOUSHKA PATIL MAHARASHTRA 7.3 8 
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Apparatus Final – Balancing Beam 
# CHEST NO. GYMNAST NAME STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE RANK 

1 228 NISHIKA AGARWAL TELANGANA 11.800 1 

2 214 SARA RAWOOL MAHARASHTRA 11.033 2 

3 212 KRISHA SHAH MAHARASHTRA 10.900 3 

4 232 JINIA DEBNATH WEST BENGAL 10.833 4 

5 207 NISHI BHAVSAR GUJARAT 10.467 5 

6 234 SOUMILI KARAR WEST BENGAL 10.467 6 

7 202 CHARU RAWAT DELHI 10.033 7 

8 224 OCEANA RENEE THOMAS TAMIL NADU 8.700 8 
 

Apparatus Final – Floor Exercise 
# CHEST NO. GYMNAST NAME STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE RANK 

1 215 SHATAKSHI TAKKE MAHARASHTRA 11.500 1 

2 228 NISHIKA AGARWAL TELANGANA 11.500 2 

3 208 THAKORE DIYA GUJARAT 11.267 3 

4 232 JINIA DEBNATH WEST BENGAL 10.867 4 

5 234 SOUMILI KARAR WEST BENGAL 10.600 5 

6 212 KRISHA SHAH MAHARASHTRA 10.567 6 

7 202 CHARU RAWAT DELHI 10.533 7 

8 207 NISHI BHAVSAR GUJARAT 10.433 8 

 

  



 

Page | 47  
 

Apparatus Final – Rhythmic Gymnastics 
 

Apparatus Final – Hoop 
# CHEST NO. GYMNAST NAME STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE RANK 

1 313 KIMAYA KARLE MAHARASHTRA 24.55 1 

2 315 SANYUKTA KALE MAHARASHTRA 24.10 2 

3 310 MUSKAN RANA JAMMU AND KASHMIR 23.35 3 

4 306 LIFE ADLAKHA HARYANA 23.30 4 

5 309 MANYA JAMMU AND KASHMIR 20.50 5 

6 302 RAECHAL DEEP DELHI 19.75 6 

7 304 SHREYA RASTOGI 
DADRA AND NAGAR HAVELI 
AND DAMAN AND DIU 

19.75 7 

8 318 MANASVINI NARAYANAN PUNJAB 19.00 8 

 

Apparatus Final – Ball 
# CHEST NO. GYMNAST NAME STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE RANK 

1 315 SANYUKTA KALE MAHARASHTRA 26.00 1 

2 310 MUSKAN RANA JAMMU AND KASHMIR 25.55 2 

3 306 LIFE ADLAKHA HARYANA 22.80 3 

4 314 PARINA MADANPOTRA MAHARASHTRA 22.55 4 

5 302 RAECHAL DEEP DELHI 20.05 5 

6 305 DHRUVI CHAUDHARY HARYANA 17.80 6 

7 318 MANASVINI NARAYANAN PUNJAB 17.50 7 

8 308 SHIVANGI JAMMU AND KASHMIR 17.50 8 
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Apparatus Final – Clubs 
# CHEST NO. GYMNAST NAME STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE RANK 

1 310 MUSKAN RANA JAMMU AND KASHMIR 24.05 1 

2 314 PARINA MADANPOTRA MAHARASHTRA 22.95 2 

3 306 LIFE ADLAKHA HARYANA 22.45 3 

4 315 SANYUKTA KALE MAHARASHTRA 20.93 4 

5 318 MANASVINI NARAYANAN PUNJAB 19.30 5 

6 302 RAECHAL DEEP DELHI 19.05 6 

7 309 MANYA JAMMU AND KASHMIR 17.60 7 

8 311 SAMRUDDHI BHOKARDANKAR MADHYA PRADESH 16.85 8 
 

Apparatus Final – Ribbon 
# CHEST NO. GYMNAST NAME STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE RANK 

1 315 SANYUKTA KALE MAHARASHTRA 25.90 1 

2 310 MUSKAN RANA JAMMU AND KASHMIR 23.75 2 

3 306 LIFE ADLAKHA HARYANA 22.30 3 

4 314 PARINA MADANPOTRA MAHARASHTRA 22.25 4 

5 309 MANYA JAMMU AND KASHMIR 19.25 5 

6 311 SAMRUDDHI BHOKARDANKAR MADHYA PRADESH 17.95 6 

7 302 RAECHAL DEEP DELHI 17.20 7 

8 307 MIHIRA PRABHU HARYANA 17.05 8 

 

 

 

KAUSHIK BIDIWALA 

(COMPETITION MANAGER)  
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Annexure – I: Detailed Score 
 

 
 

Annexure – I 

(Detailed Score)  
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Competition – I: Men’s Artistic Gymnastics 
 

Floor Exercise 
# CHEST NAME STATE D-SCORE E-SCORE PENALTY FINAL 

1 101 G. NITHYA SANTHOSH ANDHRA PRADESH 4.30 7.50 0.10 11.70 

2 107 UMBER SAHA DELHI 4.30 7.20 0.00 11.50 

3 102 AKSHAT BAJAJ DELHI 4.10 7.00 0.30 10.80 

4 103 PARAS SINGH KARKI DELHI 3.20 7.45 0.00 10.65 

5 105 SK NABHIGH ALI DELHI 4.30 5.85 0.00 10.15 

6 106 SUBHRA JYOTI BASU DELHI 2.90 6.60 0.00 9.50 

7 104 RAJVEER DELHI 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8 108 ABHIJEET DHERE GOA 3.30 6.95 0.30 9.95 

9 109 MIDHUN V NAIR KERALA 3.50 5.30 0.30 8.50 

10 111 KRISH GUPTA MADHYA PRADESH 3.50 7.10 0.30 10.30 

11 110 DIVYANSH KALOSIYA MADHYA PRADESH 3.30 6.55 0.30 9.55 

12 112 AARYAN DAVANDE MAHARASHTRA 4.50 8.00 0.00 12.50 

13 113 AAYUSH KHAMKAR MAHARASHTRA 3.90 8.15 0.00 12.05 

14 117 SARTHAK RAWOOL MAHARASHTRA 4.00 8.00 0.00 12.00 

15 118 SIDDHANT KONDE MAHARASHTRA 4.50 7.30 0.10 11.70 

16 115 AYUSH DALVI MAHARASHTRA 3.70 7.80 0.00 11.50 

17 114 ANAY KIRLOSKAR MAHARASHTRA 3.80 7.45 0.00 11.25 

18 116 KAUSTUBH AHIRE MAHARASHTRA 3.70 7.40 0.00 11.10 

19 121 BIRU CHANDRA RAO ODISHA 3.70 7.75 0.00 11.45 

20 119 ALOK KUMAR ODISHA 4.00 7.30 0.00 11.30 

21 120 AZAD ODISHA 3.40 7.95 0.30 11.05 

22 125 SAMEER KOHLI PUNJAB 3.60 7.60 0.20 11.00 

23 122 AMAN PUNJAB 3.10 7.65 0.00 10.75 

24 123 HARSHDEEP PUNJAB 3.00 7.35 0.30 10.05 

25 124 JACKY SAGAR PUNJAB 2.90 6.50 0.30 9.10 

26 127 PULKIT PRAJAPAT RAJASTHAN 4.20 7.90 0.00 12.10 

27 126 DEEPAK SAINI RAJASTHAN 3.10 7.20 0.30 10.00 

28 132 S V PRANESH TAMIL NADU 3.00 7.65 0.30 10.35 

29 134 V JEEVAN TAMIL NADU 2.80 7.60 0.30 10.10 

30 133 U ABDUR RAZIQUE TAMIL NADU 2.80 7.50 0.30 10.00 

31 128 E THARUNRAJ TAMIL NADU 2.70 7.45 0.30 9.85 

32 130 S SRISANTH TAMIL NADU 3.00 6.95 0.30 9.65 

33 129 K AKSHAYAPRIYAN TAMIL NADU 2.60 7.05 0.30 9.35 

34 131 S THIRUMALAIVASAN  TAMIL NADU 2.80 6.75 0.30 9.25 

35 137 SATYAJIT DEB TRIPURA 3.10 7.45 0.30 10.25 

36 136 SAGAR SARKAR TRIPURA 2.70 7.65 0.30 10.05 

37 135 GOURAB DAS TRIPURA 3.50 5.90 0.10 9.30 

38 144 SUMIT YADAV UTTAR PRADESH 4.00 7.95 0.00 11.95 
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# CHEST NAME STATE D-SCORE E-SCORE PENALTY FINAL 

39 140 JATIN KUSHWAHA UTTAR PRADESH 3.90 7.80 0.00 11.70 

40 143 PRANAV MISHRA UTTAR PRADESH 4.10 7.50 0.00 11.60 

41 141 MUKUL YADAV UTTAR PRADESH 3.50 7.90 0.00 11.40 

42 145 VIKAS YADAV UTTAR PRADESH 4.20 7.00 0.00 11.20 

43 142 NUEN UTTAR PRADESH 3.80 7.35 0.00 11.15 

44 138 GOPAL KAKKAR UTTAR PRADESH 3.70 7.50 0.30 10.90 

45 139 HARSCHIT D UTTAR PRADESH 4.40 5.90 0.10 10.20 

46 152 SUBHADEEP PATRA WEST BENGAL 4.20 7.60 0.00 11.80 

47 147 NILADRI SARKAR WEST BENGAL 4.40 7.40 0.00 11.80 

48 146 
GOURAB 
CHAKRABORTY 

WEST BENGAL 4.00 7.65 0.00 11.65 

49 149 REETAM DAS WEST BENGAL 3.80 7.70 0.00 11.50 

50 148 PRAMANSHU BERA WEST BENGAL 3.70 7.70 0.00 11.40 

51 150 SAMRAT MALIK WEST BENGAL 3.80 7.45 0.00 11.25 

52 151 SOHOM MAJUMDAR WEST BENGAL - - - - 
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Pommel Horse 
# CHEST NAME STATE D-SCORE E-SCORE PENALTY FINAL 

1 101 G. NITHYA SANTHOSH ANDHRA PRADESH 2.80 6.70 0.00 9.50 

2 103 PARAS SINGH KARKI DELHI 3.80 7.40 0.00 11.20 

3 105 SK NABHIGH ALI DELHI 3.60 6.90 0.00 10.50 

4 106 SUBHRA JYOTI BASU DELHI 2.70 7.55 0.00 10.25 

5 107 UMBER SAHA DELHI 3.50 6.70 0.00 10.20 

6 102 AKSHAT BAJAJ DELHI 3.70 6.25 0.00 9.95 

7 104 RAJVEER DELHI - - - - 

8 108 ABHIJEET DHERE GOA 1.20 7.40 6.00 2.60 

9 109 MIDHUN V NAIR KERALA 4.20 6.95 0.00 11.15 

10 111 KRISH GUPTA MADHYA PRADESH 2.70 7.90 0.00 10.60 

11 110 DIVYANSH KALOSIYA MADHYA PRADESH 3.40 7.00 0.00 10.40 

12 112 AARYAN DAVANDE MAHARASHTRA 3.70 8.10 0.00 11.80 

13 117 SARTHAK RAWOOL MAHARASHTRA 3.60 8.10 0.00 11.70 

14 118 SIDDHANT KONDE MAHARASHTRA 3.80 7.15 0.00 10.95 

15 113 AAYUSH KHAMKAR MAHARASHTRA 3.10 7.15 0.00 10.25 

16 114 ANAY KIRLOSKAR MAHARASHTRA 2.60 6.40 0.00 9.00 

17 116 KAUSTUBH AHIRE MAHARASHTRA 2.60 5.25 0.00 7.85 

18 115 AYUSH DALVI MAHARASHTRA 2.00 6.25 3.00 5.25 

19 119 ALOK KUMAR ODISHA 3.60 8.35 0.00 11.95 

20 121 BIRU CHANDRA RAO ODISHA 3.20 8.40 0.00 11.60 

21 120 AZAD ODISHA 3.40 8.10 0.00 11.50 

22 122 AMAN PUNJAB 3.10 7.20 0.00 10.30 

23 123 HARSHDEEP PUNJAB 3.00 6.50 0.00 9.50 

24 125 SAMEER KOHLI PUNJAB 2.60 6.75 0.00 9.35 

25 124 JACKY SAGAR PUNJAB 2.20 4.50 0.00 6.70 

26 127 PULKIT PRAJAPAT RAJASTHAN 2.10 8.30 0.30 10.10 

27 126 DEEPAK SAINI RAJASTHAN 2.10 7.15 3.00 6.25 

28 132 S V PRANESH TAMIL NADU 1.40 7.40 4.00 4.80 

29 131 S THIRUMALAIVASAN  TAMIL NADU 1.50 6.10 3.00 4.60 

30 130 S SRISANTH TAMIL NADU 1.50 6.95 4.00 4.45 

31 133 U ABDUR RAZIQUE TAMIL NADU 1.90 6.15 4.00 4.05 

32 134 V JEEVAN TAMIL NADU 1.20 7.25 6.00 2.45 

33 129 K AKSHAYAPRIYAN TAMIL NADU 1.30 6.00 5.00 2.30 

34 128 E THARUNRAJ TAMIL NADU 1.20 6.80 6.00 2.00 

35 136 SAGAR SARKAR TRIPURA 1.70 6.35 0.00 8.05 

36 135 GOURAB DAS TRIPURA 2.20 6.95 3.00 6.15 

37 137 SATYAJIT DEB TRIPURA 1.30 6.90 5.00 3.20 

38 143 PRANAV MISHRA UTTAR PRADESH 3.80 8.30 0.00 12.10 

39 144 SUMIT YADAV UTTAR PRADESH 2.70 8.85 0.00 11.55 

40 145 VIKAS YADAV UTTAR PRADESH 3.90 7.65 0.00 11.55 

41 139 HARSCHIT D UTTAR PRADESH 3.80 7.50 0.00 11.30 
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# CHEST NAME STATE D-SCORE E-SCORE PENALTY FINAL 

42 142 NUEN UTTAR PRADESH 3.80 7.25 0.00 11.05 

43 140 JATIN KUSHWAHA UTTAR PRADESH 4.00 7.00 0.00 11.00 

44 141 MUKUL YADAV UTTAR PRADESH 2.80 7.30 0.00 10.10 

45 138 GOPAL KAKKAR UTTAR PRADESH 2.70 7.00 0.00 9.70 

46 151 SOHOM MAJUMDAR WEST BENGAL 4.00 8.00 0.00 12.00 

47 147 NILADRI SARKAR WEST BENGAL 3.80 8.05 0.00 11.85 

48 152 SUBHADEEP PATRA WEST BENGAL 3.30 8.20 0.00 11.50 

49 150 SAMRAT MALIK WEST BENGAL 3.10 7.65 0.00 10.75 

50 146 
GOURAB 
CHAKRABORTY 

WEST BENGAL 3.40 7.35 0.00 10.75 

51 148 PRAMANSHU BERA WEST BENGAL 2.40 7.65 0.00 10.05 

52 149 REETAM DAS WEST BENGAL 2.70 7.20 0.00 9.90 
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Still Rings 
# CHEST NAME STATE D-SCORE E-SCORE PENALTY FINAL 

1 101 G. NITHYA SANTHOSH ANDHRA PRADESH 2.20 6.90 0.30 8.80 

2 105 SK NABHIGH ALI DELHI 3.70 8.50 0.30 11.90 

3 107 UMBER SAHA DELHI 3.70 8.00 0.30 11.40 

4 103 PARAS SINGH KARKI DELHI 3.10 7.80 0.30 10.60 

5 106 SUBHRA JYOTI BASU DELHI 3.10 6.75 0.30 9.55 

6 102 AKSHAT BAJAJ DELHI 2.50 7.05 0.30 9.25 

7 104 RAJVEER DELHI - - - - 

8 108 ABHIJEET DHERE GOA - - - - 

9 109 MIDHUN V NAIR KERALA 2.10 8.35 0.30 10.15 

10 110 DIVYANSH KALOSIYA MADHYA PRADESH 4.00 7.75 0.00 11.75 

11 111 KRISH GUPTA MADHYA PRADESH 2.40 6.95 0.30 9.05 

12 112 AARYAN DAVANDE MAHARASHTRA 4.10 8.55 0.00 12.65 

13 118 SIDDHANT KONDE MAHARASHTRA 3.90 8.45 0.00 12.35 

14 117 SARTHAK RAWOOL MAHARASHTRA 3.40 8.50 0.00 11.90 

15 114 ANAY KIRLOSKAR MAHARASHTRA 3.60 8.55 0.30 11.85 

16 113 AAYUSH KHAMKAR MAHARASHTRA 2.90 8.75 0.00 11.65 

17 116 KAUSTUBH AHIRE MAHARASHTRA 3.30 8.50 0.30 11.50 

18 115 AYUSH DALVI MAHARASHTRA 3.00 8.35 0.30 11.05 

19 121 BIRU CHANDRA RAO ODISHA 3.10 8.55 0.30 11.35 

20 120 AZAD ODISHA 2.60 8.10 0.30 10.40 

21 119 ALOK KUMAR ODISHA 3.50 7.15 0.30 10.35 

22 122 AMAN PUNJAB 3.50 8.40 0.00 11.90 

23 123 HARSHDEEP PUNJAB 3.70 7.40 0.00 11.10 

24 124 JACKY SAGAR PUNJAB 2.40 6.20 0.30 8.30 

25 125 SAMEER KOHLI PUNJAB 2.20 5.65 0.30 7.55 

26 126 DEEPAK SAINI RAJASTHAN 3.60 8.15 0.00 11.75 

27 127 PULKIT PRAJAPAT RAJASTHAN 2.30 8.45 0.30 10.45 

28 130 S SRISANTH TAMIL NADU 2.10 7.00 0.30 8.80 

29 134 V JEEVAN TAMIL NADU 2.80 6.25 0.30 8.75 

30 132 S V PRANESH TAMIL NADU 1.80 7.10 0.30 8.60 

31 128 E THARUNRAJ TAMIL NADU 1.70 6.70 0.30 8.10 

32 129 K AKSHAYAPRIYAN TAMIL NADU 2.20 6.10 0.30 8.00 

33 133 U ABDUR RAZIQUE TAMIL NADU 2.30 5.70 0.30 7.70 

34 131 S THIRUMALAIVASAN  TAMIL NADU 1.80 5.90 0.30 7.40 

35 137 SATYAJIT DEB TRIPURA 1.60 8.15 0.30 9.45 

36 136 SAGAR SARKAR TRIPURA 1.80 7.15 0.30 8.65 

37 135 GOURAB DAS TRIPURA 2.00 6.90 0.30 8.60 

38 143 PRANAV MISHRA UTTAR PRADESH 3.90 8.60 0.00 12.50 

39 144 SUMIT YADAV UTTAR PRADESH 3.90 8.50 0.00 12.40 

40 139 HARSCHIT D UTTAR PRADESH 4.00 8.15 0.00 12.15 

41 140 JATIN KUSHWAHA UTTAR PRADESH 4.20 7.75 0.00 11.95 
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# CHEST NAME STATE D-SCORE E-SCORE PENALTY FINAL 

42 142 NUEN UTTAR PRADESH 3.80 7.85 0.00 11.65 

43 138 GOPAL KAKKAR UTTAR PRADESH 3.00 8.30 0.30 11.00 

44 145 VIKAS YADAV UTTAR PRADESH 3.40 7.25 0.00 10.65 

45 141 MUKUL YADAV UTTAR PRADESH 3.60 6.55 0.00 10.15 

46 152 SUBHADEEP PATRA WEST BENGAL 4.20 8.50 0.00 12.70 

47 146 GOURAB CHAKRABORTY WEST BENGAL 3.90 7.75 0.00 11.65 

48 148 PRAMANSHU BERA WEST BENGAL 3.30 7.75 0.00 11.05 

49 147 NILADRI SARKAR WEST BENGAL 3.90 7.00 0.00 10.90 

50 150 SAMRAT MALIK WEST BENGAL 3.00 7.95 0.30 10.65 

51 149 REETAM DAS WEST BENGAL 2.90 7.70 0.00 10.60 

52 151 SOHOM MAJUMDAR WEST BENGAL - - - - 
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Vaulting Table -1 (VT-1) 
# CHEST NAME STATE D-SCORE E-SCORE PENALTY FINAL 

1 101 G. NITHYA SANTHOSH ANDHRA PRADESH 2.80 8.45 0.00 11.25 

2 105 SK NABHIGH ALI DELHI 3.20 8.40 0.00 11.60 

3 102 AKSHAT BAJAJ DELHI 4.00 7.45 0.00 11.45 

4 107 UMBER SAHA DELHI 3.20 8.20 0.00 11.40 

5 103 PARAS SINGH KARKI DELHI 3.20 7.90 0.00 11.10 

6 106 SUBHRA JYOTI BASU DELHI 2.40 7.40 0.30 9.50 

7 104 RAJVEER DELHI - - - - 

8 108 ABHIJEET DHERE GOA 2.40 7.70 0.10 10.00 

9 109 MIDHUN V NAIR KERALA 2.20 8.15 0.00 10.35 

10 111 KRISH GUPTA MADHYA PRADESH 2.40 8.25 0.00 10.65 

11 110 DIVYANSH KALOSIYA MADHYA PRADESH 2.40 8.25 0.30 10.35 

12 112 AARYAN DAVANDE MAHARASHTRA 4.80 8.25 0.10 12.95 

13 118 SIDDHANT KONDE MAHARASHTRA 4.80 7.95 0.00 12.75 

14 114 ANAY KIRLOSKAR MAHARASHTRA 4.00 8.10 0.00 12.10 

15 117 SARTHAK RAWOOL MAHARASHTRA 4.00 8.10 0.30 11.80 

16 115 AYUSH DALVI MAHARASHTRA 3.20 8.05 0.10 11.15 

17 116 KAUSTUBH AHIRE MAHARASHTRA 2.80 8.20 0.00 11.00 

18 113 AAYUSH KHAMKAR MAHARASHTRA 3.20 7.85 0.30 10.75 

19 119 ALOK KUMAR ODISHA 4.00 7.95 0.10 11.85 

20 121 BIRU CHANDRA RAO ODISHA 3.20 8.35 0.00 11.55 

21 120 AZAD ODISHA 2.40 8.10 0.00 10.50 

22 125 SAMEER KOHLI PUNJAB 2.40 7.90 0.00 10.30 

23 123 HARSHDEEP PUNJAB 2.40 7.20 0.00 9.60 

24 124 JACKY SAGAR PUNJAB 1.60 7.95 0.00 9.55 

25 122 AMAN PUNJAB 2.40 7.20 0.10 9.50 

26 127 PULKIT PRAJAPAT RAJASTHAN 4.00 8.15 0.10 12.05 

27 126 DEEPAK SAINI RAJASTHAN 2.80 7.30 0.00 10.10 

28 132 S V PRANESH TAMIL NADU 2.20 8.25 0.00 10.45 

29 130 S SRISANTH TAMIL NADU 2.20 8.15 0.00 10.35 

30 133 U ABDUR RAZIQUE TAMIL NADU 2.20 8.00 0.10 10.10 

31 128 E THARUNRAJ TAMIL NADU 1.60 8.25 0.00 9.85 

32 129 K AKSHAYAPRIYAN TAMIL NADU 1.80 8.00 0.00 9.80 

33 134 V JEEVAN TAMIL NADU 1.60 8.05 0.00 9.65 

34 131 S THIRUMALAIVASAN  TAMIL NADU 1.80 6.85 0.30 8.35 

35 136 SAGAR SARKAR TRIPURA 3.20 8.35 0.00 11.55 

36 135 GOURAB DAS TRIPURA 2.40 8.30 0.00 10.70 

37 137 SATYAJIT DEB TRIPURA 2.00 7.40 0.30 9.10 

38 139 HARSCHIT D UTTAR PRADESH 4.80 8.20 0.00 13.00 

39 143 PRANAV MISHRA UTTAR PRADESH 4.00 8.25 0.00 12.25 

40 144 SUMIT YADAV UTTAR PRADESH 3.20 8.25 0.10 11.35 

41 142 NUEN UTTAR PRADESH 4.00 7.65 0.30 11.35 
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# CHEST NAME STATE D-SCORE E-SCORE PENALTY FINAL 

42 145 VIKAS YADAV UTTAR PRADESH 4.00 7.15 0.00 11.15 

43 140 JATIN KUSHWAHA UTTAR PRADESH 3.20 7.90 0.00 11.10 

44 138 GOPAL KAKKAR UTTAR PRADESH 3.20 7.85 0.30 10.75 

45 141 MUKUL YADAV UTTAR PRADESH 2.40 7.95 0.00 10.35 

46 147 NILADRI SARKAR WEST BENGAL 4.00 8.10 0.00 12.10 

47 152 SUBHADEEP PATRA WEST BENGAL 4.00 8.10 0.00 12.10 

48 146 GOURAB CHAKRABORTY WEST BENGAL 4.00 7.85 0.30 11.55 

49 150 SAMRAT MALIK WEST BENGAL 3.20 8.20 0.00 11.40 

50 148 PRAMANSHU BERA WEST BENGAL 3.20 8.15 0.00 11.35 

51 149 REETAM DAS WEST BENGAL 3.20 8.05 0.10 11.15 

52 151 SOHOM MAJUMDAR WEST BENGAL - - - - 
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Vaulting Table-2(VT-2) 
# CHEST NAME STATE D-SCORE E-SCORE PENALTY FINAL 

1 101 G. NITHYA SANTHOSH ANDHRA PRADESH 3.20 8.30 0.00 11.50 

2 102 AKSHAT BAJAJ DELHI 2.40 7.30 0.00 9.70 

3 107 UMBER SAHA DELHI 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

4 106 SUBHRA JYOTI BASU DELHI 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

5 105 SK NABHIGH ALI DELHI 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

6 103 PARAS SINGH KARKI DELHI 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7 108 ABHIJEET DHERE GOA 1.60 7.65 0.00 9.25 

8 109 MIDHUN V NAIR KERALA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

9 111 KRISH GUPTA MADHYA PRADESH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

10 110 DIVYANSH KALOSIYA MADHYA PRADESH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

11 112 AARYAN DAVANDE MAHARASHTRA 4.00 8.30 0.00 12.30 

12 118 SIDDHANT KONDE MAHARASHTRA 4.00 8.20 0.00 12.20 

13 114 ANAY KIRLOSKAR MAHARASHTRA 3.20 8.15 0.00 11.35 

14 116 KAUSTUBH AHIRE MAHARASHTRA 2.80 7.90 0.10 10.60 

15 115 AYUSH DALVI MAHARASHTRA 1.60 8.10 0.00 9.70 

16 113 AAYUSH KHAMKAR MAHARASHTRA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

17 117 SARTHAK RAWOOL MAHARASHTRA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

18 119 ALOK KUMAR ODISHA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

19 120 AZAD ODISHA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

20 121 BIRU CHANDRA RAO ODISHA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

21 125 SAMEER KOHLI PUNJAB 4.00 7.65 1.30 10.35 

22 124 JACKY SAGAR PUNJAB 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

23 123 HARSHDEEP PUNJAB 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

24 122 AMAN PUNJAB 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

25 127 PULKIT PRAJAPAT RAJASTHAN 1.60 8.20 0.00 9.80 

26 126 DEEPAK SAINI RAJASTHAN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

27 132 S V PRANESH TAMIL NADU 1.60 8.30 0.00 9.90 

28 129 K AKSHAYAPRIYAN TAMIL NADU 1.80 8.00 0.00 9.80 

29 130 S SRISANTH TAMIL NADU 1.60 8.10 0.00 9.70 

30 133 U ABDUR RAZIQUE TAMIL NADU 1.60 8.05 0.00 9.65 

31 131 S THIRUMALAIVASAN  TAMIL NADU 1.60 7.85 0.00 9.45 

32 128 E THARUNRAJ TAMIL NADU 1.60 7.80 0.00 9.40 

33 135 GOURAB DAS TRIPURA 2.40 8.30 0.00 10.70 

34 137 SATYAJIT DEB TRIPURA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

35 136 SAGAR SARKAR TRIPURA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

36 143 PRANAV MISHRA UTTAR PRADESH 4.40 8.35 0.00 12.75 

37 139 HARSCHIT D UTTAR PRADESH 4.00 8.20 0.00 12.20 

38 142 NUEN UTTAR PRADESH 2.80 8.20 0.00 11.00 

39 147 NILADRI SARKAR WEST BENGAL 2.80 8.20 0.00 11.00 

40 148 PRAMANSHU BERA WEST BENGAL 2.40 8.15 0.00 10.55 

41 150 SAMRAT MALIK WEST BENGAL 2.80 7.35 0.10 10.05 
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# CHEST NAME STATE D-SCORE E-SCORE PENALTY FINAL 

42 146 
GOURAB 
CHAKRABORTY 

WEST BENGAL 2.80 7.15 0.10 9.85 
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Parallel Bars 
# CHEST NAME STATE D-SCORE E-SCORE PENALTY FINAL 

1 101 G. NITHYA SANTHOSH ANDHRA PRADESH 2.90 8.35 0.00 11.25 

2 102 AKSHAT BAJAJ DELHI 3.90 7.60 0.00 11.50 

3 105 SK NABHIGH ALI DELHI 3.60 7.50 0.00 11.10 

4 103 PARAS SINGH KARKI DELHI 3.10 7.75 0.00 10.85 

5 107 UMBER SAHA DELHI 3.50 6.75 0.00 10.25 

6 106 SUBHRA JYOTI BASU DELHI 2.70 7.25 0.00 9.95 

7 104 RAJVEER DELHI 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8 108 ABHIJEET DHERE GOA 0.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 

9 109 MIDHUN V NAIR KERALA 2.50 7.00 0.00 9.50 

10 111 KRISH GUPTA MADHYA PRADESH 4.00 7.85 0.00 11.85 

11 110 DIVYANSH KALOSIYA MADHYA PRADESH 3.30 8.40 0.00 11.70 

12 112 AARYAN DAVANDE MAHARASHTRA 4.20 8.55 0.00 12.75 

13 114 ANAY KIRLOSKAR MAHARASHTRA 3.60 8.30 0.00 11.90 

14 115 AYUSH DALVI MAHARASHTRA 3.20 8.45 0.00 11.65 

15 116 KAUSTUBH AHIRE MAHARASHTRA 3.10 8.25 0.00 11.35 

16 113 AAYUSH KHAMKAR MAHARASHTRA 3.20 8.00 0.00 11.20 

17 117 SARTHAK RAWOOL MAHARASHTRA 3.10 8.00 0.00 11.10 

18 118 SIDDHANT KONDE MAHARASHTRA 3.10 7.95 0.00 11.05 

19 119 ALOK KUMAR ODISHA 3.50 7.60 0.00 11.10 

20 120 AZAD ODISHA 2.80 8.25 0.00 11.05 

21 121 BIRU CHANDRA RAO ODISHA 3.50 7.05 0.00 10.55 

22 124 JACKY SAGAR PUNJAB 3.60 7.80 0.00 11.40 

23 122 AMAN PUNJAB 2.70 7.65 0.00 10.35 

24 123 HARSHDEEP PUNJAB 2.80 7.30 0.00 10.10 

25 125 SAMEER KOHLI PUNJAB 2.70 6.85 0.00 9.55 

26 127 PULKIT PRAJAPAT RAJASTHAN 0.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 

27 126 DEEPAK SAINI RAJASTHAN 0.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 

28 133 U ABDUR RAZIQUE TAMIL NADU 2.60 7.85 0.00 10.45 

29 134 V JEEVAN TAMIL NADU 2.30 6.85 0.00 9.15 

30 132 S V PRANESH TAMIL NADU 1.80 7.20 0.00 9.00 

31 131 S THIRUMALAIVASAN  TAMIL NADU 1.70 7.10 0.00 8.80 

32 130 S SRISANTH TAMIL NADU 2.30 6.30 0.00 8.60 

33 128 E THARUNRAJ TAMIL NADU 2.10 7.20 3.00 6.30 

34 129 K AKSHAYAPRIYAN TAMIL NADU 1.50 5.50 4.00 3.00 

35 135 GOURAB DAS TRIPURA 2.30 7.75 0.00 10.05 

36 136 SAGAR SARKAR TRIPURA 1.60 7.45 3.00 6.05 

37 137 SATYAJIT DEB TRIPURA 2.10 6.95 3.00 6.05 

38 143 PRANAV MISHRA UTTAR PRADESH 3.80 8.55 0.00 12.35 

39 140 JATIN KUSHWAHA UTTAR PRADESH 4.10 8.10 0.00 12.20 

40 139 HARSCHIT D UTTAR PRADESH 3.60 8.55 0.00 12.15 

41 138 GOPAL KAKKAR UTTAR PRADESH 2.90 8.05 0.00 10.95 
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# CHEST NAME STATE D-SCORE E-SCORE PENALTY FINAL 

42 144 SUMIT YADAV UTTAR PRADESH 3.10 7.70 0.00 10.80 

43 141 MUKUL YADAV UTTAR PRADESH 2.60 7.90 0.00 10.50 

44 142 NUEN UTTAR PRADESH 3.40 6.60 0.00 10.00 

45 145 VIKAS YADAV UTTAR PRADESH 2.80 6.95 4.00 5.75 

46 152 SUBHADEEP PATRA WEST BENGAL 4.10 8.05 0.00 12.15 

47 146 
GOURAB 
CHAKRABORTY 

WEST BENGAL 3.40 7.90 0.00 11.30 

48 147 NILADRI SARKAR WEST BENGAL 3.60 7.45 0.00 11.05 

49 148 PRAMANSHU BERA WEST BENGAL 3.30 7.45 0.00 10.75 

50 149 REETAM DAS WEST BENGAL 2.80 7.65 0.00 10.45 

51 150 SAMRAT MALIK WEST BENGAL 2.90 7.00 0.00 9.90 

52 151 SOHOM MAJUMDAR WEST BENGAL 0.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 
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Horizontal Bar 
# CHEST NAME STATE D-SCORE E-SCORE PENALTY FINAL 

1 101 G. NITHYA SANTHOSH ANDHRA PRADESH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

2 105 SK NABHIGH ALI DELHI 3.50 8.20 0.00 11.70 

3 103 PARAS SINGH KARKI DELHI 3.00 7.50 0.00 10.50 

4 107 UMBER SAHA DELHI 3.60 6.90 0.00 10.50 

5 102 AKSHAT BAJAJ DELHI 3.60 6.70 0.00 10.30 

6 106 SUBHRA JYOTI BASU DELHI 2.80 7.35 0.00 10.15 

7 104 RAJVEER DELHI - - - - 

8 108 ABHIJEET DHERE GOA - - - - 

9 109 MIDHUN V NAIR KERALA 1.70 8.00 0.00 9.70 

10 111 KRISH GUPTA MADHYA PRADESH 2.50 7.80 0.00 10.30 

11 110 DIVYANSH KALOSIYA MADHYA PRADESH 2.10 5.65 3.00 4.75 

12 112 AARYAN DAVANDE MAHARASHTRA 3.30 8.40 0.00 11.70 

13 113 AAYUSH KHAMKAR MAHARASHTRA 3.20 8.35 0.00 11.55 

14 116 KAUSTUBH AHIRE MAHARASHTRA 3.30 8.05 0.00 11.35 

15 117 SARTHAK RAWOOL MAHARASHTRA 2.80 8.35 0.00 11.15 

16 115 AYUSH DALVI MAHARASHTRA 3.00 7.95 0.00 10.95 

17 114 ANAY KIRLOSKAR MAHARASHTRA 3.50 7.10 0.00 10.60 

18 118 SIDDHANT KONDE MAHARASHTRA 3.40 6.80 0.00 10.20 

19 121 BIRU CHANDRA RAO ODISHA 3.20 8.25 0.00 11.45 

20 119 ALOK KUMAR ODISHA 3.80 7.05 0.00 10.85 

21 120 AZAD ODISHA 2.90 7.35 0.00 10.25 

22 124 JACKY SAGAR PUNJAB 3.00 7.20 0.00 10.20 

23 122 AMAN PUNJAB 1.90 8.25 0.00 10.15 

24 125 SAMEER KOHLI PUNJAB 2.50 7.00 0.00 9.50 

25 123 HARSHDEEP PUNJAB 2.70 6.70 0.00 9.40 

26 127 PULKIT PRAJAPAT RAJASTHAN - - - - 

27 126 DEEPAK SAINI RAJASTHAN - - - - 

28 131 S THIRUMALAIVASAN  TAMIL NADU 1.80 6.45 0.00 8.25 

29 130 S SRISANTH TAMIL NADU 1.90 6.40 3.00 5.30 

30 132 S V PRANESH TAMIL NADU 0.90 8.00 4.00 4.90 

31 128 E THARUNRAJ TAMIL NADU 0.70 7.25 4.00 3.95 

32 134 V JEEVAN TAMIL NADU 0.90 6.50 4.00 3.40 

33 133 U ABDUR RAZIQUE TAMIL NADU 0.80 7.00 5.00 2.80 

34 129 K AKSHAYAPRIYAN TAMIL NADU 1.20 5.80 5.00 2.00 

35 135 GOURAB DAS TRIPURA 3.20 6.40 0.00 9.60 

36 137 SATYAJIT DEB TRIPURA 0.60 8.25 7.00 1.85 

37 136 SAGAR SARKAR TRIPURA 0.60 8.25 7.00 1.85 

38 143 PRANAV MISHRA UTTAR PRADESH 3.70 8.30 0.00 12.00 

39 139 HARSCHIT D UTTAR PRADESH 4.00 7.85 0.00 11.85 

40 142 NUEN UTTAR PRADESH 3.50 8.20 0.00 11.70 

41 144 SUMIT YADAV UTTAR PRADESH 3.60 8.00 0.00 11.60 
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# CHEST NAME STATE D-SCORE E-SCORE PENALTY FINAL 

42 140 JATIN KUSHWAHA UTTAR PRADESH 4.00 6.90 0.00 10.90 

43 138 GOPAL KAKKAR UTTAR PRADESH 3.30 7.55 0.00 10.85 

44 141 MUKUL YADAV UTTAR PRADESH 3.00 7.35 0.00 10.35 

45 145 VIKAS YADAV UTTAR PRADESH 3.70 5.10 0.00 8.80 

46 152 SUBHADEEP PATRA WEST BENGAL 3.50 8.10 0.00 11.60 

47 147 NILADRI SARKAR WEST BENGAL 3.60 7.90 0.00 11.50 

48 149 REETAM DAS WEST BENGAL 3.10 8.10 0.00 11.20 

49 146 GOURAB CHAKRABORTY WEST BENGAL 3.30 7.75 0.00 11.05 

50 150 SAMRAT MALIK WEST BENGAL 3.00 7.45 0.00 10.45 

51 148 PRAMANSHU BERA WEST BENGAL 3.30 5.35 0.00 8.65 

52 151 SOHOM MAJUMDAR WEST BENGAL - - - - 
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Competition – I: Women’s Artistic Gymnastics 
 

Vaulting Table – 1 (VT-1) 
# CHEST NAME STATE D-SCORE E-SCORE PENALTY FINAL 

1 201 ANWESHA GOSWAMI ASSAM 3.20 6.50 0.00 9.70 

2 205 SNEHA TARIYAL DELHI 3.20 7.45 0.00 10.65 

3 203 DIVYANSHI DELHI 2.00 8.35 0.00 10.35 

4 202 CHARU RAWAT DELHI 3.40 6.90 0.00 10.30 

5 204 RIYA SHARMA DELHI 2.40 7.50 0.00 9.90 

6 206 UDITA PARMAR DELHI 2.00 7.70 0.00 9.70 

7 208 THAKORE DIYA GUJARAT 3.40 7.00 0.00 10.40 

8 207 NISHI BHAVSAR GUJARAT 2.00 7.45 0.00 9.45 

9 209 RUCHI BHATT HARYANA 3.40 8.25 0.10 11.55 

10 214 SARA RAWOOL MAHARASHTRA 3.40 8.05 0.00 11.45 

11 210 ANANYA SHETTY MAHARASHTRA 3.40 7.55 0.00 10.95 

12 212 KRISHA SHAH MAHARASHTRA 3.40 7.30 0.00 10.70 

13 215 SHATAKSHI TAKKE MAHARASHTRA 3.40 7.05 0.00 10.45 

14 211 ANOUSHKA PATIL MAHARASHTRA 3.80 6.80 0.30 10.30 

15 216 DEVYANI KOLTE MAHARASHTRA 3.40 6.50 0.10 9.80 

16 213 RIDDHI JATTI MAHARASHTRA 3.20 6.10 0.30 9.00 

17 218 OI NAM BANDANA DEVI MANIPUR 3.40 7.45 0.30 10.55 

18 217 GRACEMI PANGAMBAM MANIPUR 3.20 7.10 0.10 10.20 

19 220 ADITI TODI ODISHA 3.40 7.00 0.00 10.40 

20 221 TANNU ODISHA 3.40 6.95 0.00 10.35 

21 219 ADITA MONDAL ODISHA 3.40 6.20 0.00 9.60 

22 222 DIYA HARI PRAKASH TAMIL NADU 3.40 7.25 0.10 10.55 

23 224 OCEANA RENEE THOMAS TAMIL NADU 2.00 7.30 0.00 9.30 

24 225 SAMARA SHANKAR TAMIL NADU 2.40 6.80 0.00 9.20 

25 223 KRISHNAVENI. S TAMIL NADU 2.00 7.15 0.00 9.15 

26 226 SRISHTI J.S TAMIL NADU 2.00 6.60 0.10 8.50 

27 228 NISHIKA AGARWAL TELANGANA 4.20 8.50 0.00 12.70 

28 227 M NARAYANI TELANGANA 2.00 8.00 0.00 10.00 

29 229 MITALI TRIPURA TRIPURA 2.60 7.00 0.00 9.60 

30 230 SRAVANI DAS TRIPURA 2.00 6.70 0.00 8.70 

31 233 PIYASA KUNDU WEST BENGAL 3.60 7.35 0.00 10.95 

32 234 SOUMILI KARAR WEST BENGAL 3.40 7.45 0.00 10.85 

33 232 JINIA DEBNATH WEST BENGAL 3.40 7.05 0.00 10.45 

34 231 ANUSHKA JANA WEST BENGAL - - - - 
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Vaulting Table – 2 (VT-2) 
# CHEST NAME STATE D-SCORE E-SCORE PENALTY FINAL 

1 201 ANWESHA GOSWAMI ASSAM 2.00 7.05 0.00 9.05 

2 204 RIYA SHARMA DELHI 3.40 6.55 0.00 9.95 

3 202 CHARU RAWAT DELHI 2.00 7.90 0.00 9.90 

4 205 SNEHA TARIYAL DELHI 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

5 203 DIVYANSHI DELHI - - - - 

6 206 UDITA PARMAR DELHI - - - - 

7 208 THAKORE DIYA GUJARAT 3.20 7.50 0.00 10.70 

8 207 NISHI BHAVSAR GUJARAT - - - - 

9 209 RUCHI BHATT HARYANA 1.60 7.70 0.30 9.00 

10 210 ANANYA SHETTY MAHARASHTRA 3.80 7.85 0.00 11.65 

11 211 ANOUSHKA PATIL MAHARASHTRA 3.40 7.65 0.00 11.05 

12 214 SARA RAWOOL MAHARASHTRA 3.20 6.80 0.00 10.00 

13 216 DEVYANI KOLTE MAHARASHTRA 3.20 6.85 0.30 9.75 

14 215 SHATAKSHI TAKKE MAHARASHTRA 3.20 6.45 0.00 9.65 

15 212 KRISHA SHAH MAHARASHTRA 3.20 6.45 0.00 9.65 

16 213 RIDDHI JATTI MAHARASHTRA - - - - 

17 218 OI NAM BANDANA DEVI MANIPUR 3.60 6.75 0.00 10.35 

18 217 GRACEMI PANGAMBAM MANIPUR 2.00 7.95 0.00 9.95 

19 221 TANNU ODISHA 2.00 8.30 0.00 10.30 

20 219 ADITA MONDAL ODISHA 1.60 8.30 0.00 9.90 

21 220 ADITI TODI ODISHA 2.00 7.10 0.00 9.10 

22 225 SAMARA SHANKAR TAMIL NADU 2.60 7.45 0.00 10.05 

23 222 DIYA HARI PRAKASH TAMIL NADU 2.60 7.20 0.00 9.80 

24 224 OCEANA RENEE THOMAS TAMIL NADU 1.60 7.45 0.00 9.05 

25 223 KRISHNAVENI. S TAMIL NADU 1.80 7.25 0.00 9.05 

26 226 SRISHTI J.S TAMIL NADU 1.60 6.60 0.10 8.10 

27 228 NISHIKA AGARWAL TELANGANA 3.80 8.40 0.00 12.20 

28 227 M NARAYANI TELANGANA 2.00 7.75 0.00 9.75 

29 229 MITALI TRIPURA TRIPURA 1.60 7.85 0.00 9.45 

30 230 SRAVANI DAS TRIPURA - - - - 

31 234 SOUMILI KARAR WEST BENGAL 3.60 7.55 0.00 11.15 

32 233 PIYASA KUNDU WEST BENGAL 3.40 6.80 0.00 10.20 

33 232 JINIA DEBNATH WEST BENGAL 3.20 6.85 0.00 10.05 

34 231 ANUSHKA JANA WEST BENGAL - - - - 
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Uneven Bars 
# CHEST NAME STATE D-SCORE E-SCORE PENALTY FINAL 

1 201 ANWESHA GOSWAMI ASSAM - - - - 

2 205 SNEHA TARIYAL DELHI 1.40 7.20 0.00 8.60 

3 202 CHARU RAWAT DELHI 1.70 6.50 0.00 8.20 

4 206 UDITA PARMAR DELHI 1.40 6.60 0.00 8.00 

5 204 RIYA SHARMA DELHI 1.00 6.50 0.00 7.50 

6 203 DIVYANSHI DELHI 0.70 5.45 4.00 2.15 

7 208 THAKORE DIYA GUJARAT 1.70 7.25 0.00 8.95 

8 207 NISHI BHAVSAR GUJARAT 0.70 6.95 4.00 3.65 

9 209 RUCHI BHATT HARYANA 0.80 6.30 0.00 7.10 

10 211 ANOUSHKA PATIL MAHARASHTRA 3.40 5.80 0.00 9.20 

11 214 SARA RAWOOL MAHARASHTRA 1.30 7.20 0.00 8.50 

12 215 SHATAKSHI TAKKE MAHARASHTRA 1.10 7.05 0.00 8.15 

13 213 RIDDHI JATTI MAHARASHTRA 1.00 7.05 0.00 8.05 

14 212 KRISHA SHAH MAHARASHTRA 0.90 6.90 0.00 7.80 

15 216 DEVYANI KOLTE MAHARASHTRA 0.80 6.95 0.00 7.75 

16 210 ANANYA SHETTY MAHARASHTRA 0.90 6.80 0.00 7.70 

17 218 OI NAM BANDANA DEVI MANIPUR 1.10 5.35 0.00 6.45 

18 217 GRACEMI PANGAMBAM MANIPUR 0.40 5.10 6.00 0.00 

19 221 TANNU ODISHA 1.30 7.00 0.00 8.30 

20 219 ADITA MONDAL ODISHA 0.90 5.85 0.00 6.75 

21 220 ADITI TODI ODISHA 0.90 5.10 0.00 6.00 

22 224 OCEANA RENEE THOMAS TAMIL NADU 0.90 5.90 0.00 6.80 

23 225 SAMARA SHANKAR TAMIL NADU 1.00 5.25 0.00 6.25 

24 222 DIYA HARI PRAKASH TAMIL NADU 0.90 4.90 0.00 5.80 

25 226 SRISHTI J.S TAMIL NADU 0.60 4.75 4.00 1.35 

26 223 KRISHNAVENI. S TAMIL NADU 0.60 4.40 4.00 1.00 

27 228 NISHIKA AGARWAL TELANGANA 1.10 6.75 0.00 7.85 

28 227 M NARAYANI TELANGANA 0.80 6.80 0.00 7.60 

29 229 MITALI TRIPURA TRIPURA 1.10 4.60 0.00 5.70 

30 230 SRAVANI DAS TRIPURA 0.40 4.75 6.00 0.00 

31 234 SOUMILI KARAR WEST BENGAL 2.90 6.35 0.00 9.25 

32 233 PIYASA KUNDU WEST BENGAL 1.70 6.30 0.00 8.00 

33 232 JINIA DEBNATH WEST BENGAL 0.90 7.00 0.00 7.90 

34 231 ANUSHKA JANA WEST BENGAL - - - - 
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Balancing Beam 
# CHEST NAME STATE D-SCORE E-SCORE PENALTY FINAL 

1 201 ANWESHA GOSWAMI ASSAM 3.70 4.75 0.00 8.45 

2 202 CHARU RAWAT DELHI 3.70 7.45 0.00 11.15 

3 205 SNEHA TARIYAL DELHI 3.80 5.80 0.00 9.60 

4 206 UDITA PARMAR DELHI 3.40 6.00 0.00 9.40 

5 204 RIYA SHARMA DELHI 3.70 5.60 0.00 9.30 

6 203 DIVYANSHI DELHI 1.80 6.40 0.00 8.20 

7 207 NISHI BHAVSAR GUJARAT 3.30 7.45 0.00 10.75 

8 208 THAKORE DIYA GUJARAT 3.80 6.10 0.00 9.90 

9 209 RUCHI BHATT HARYANA 2.70 5.60 0.00 8.30 

10 214 SARA RAWOOL MAHARASHTRA 4.00 6.50 0.00 10.50 

11 212 KRISHA SHAH MAHARASHTRA 3.50 6.95 0.00 10.45 

12 215 SHATAKSHI TAKKE MAHARASHTRA 4.50 5.85 0.00 10.35 

13 210 ANANYA SHETTY MAHARASHTRA 3.30 6.70 0.00 10.00 

14 213 RIDDHI JATTI MAHARASHTRA 3.70 5.75 0.00 9.45 

15 211 ANOUSHKA PATIL MAHARASHTRA 3.40 5.55 0.00 8.95 

16 216 DEVYANI KOLTE MAHARASHTRA 3.30 5.30 0.00 8.60 

17 218 OI NAM BANDANA DEVI MANIPUR 4.00 5.95 0.00 9.95 

18 217 GRACEMI PANGAMBAM MANIPUR 3.20 6.65 0.00 9.85 

19 221 TANNU ODISHA 3.20 6.55 0.00 9.75 

20 219 ADITA MONDAL ODISHA 3.40 5.55 0.00 8.95 

21 220 ADITI TODI ODISHA 2.80 5.95 0.00 8.75 

22 224 OCEANA RENEE THOMAS TAMIL NADU 3.60 6.45 0.00 10.05 

23 222 DIYA HARI PRAKASH TAMIL NADU 3.50 5.90 0.00 9.40 

24 225 SAMARA SHANKAR TAMIL NADU 2.90 5.75 0.00 8.65 

25 226 SRISHTI J.S TAMIL NADU 1.90 5.20 0.00 7.10 

26 223 KRISHNAVENI. S TAMIL NADU 0.70 4.85 4.00 1.55 

27 228 NISHIKA AGARWAL TELANGANA 3.80 6.80 0.00 10.60 

28 227 M NARAYANI TELANGANA 3.00 4.65 0.00 7.65 

29 229 MITALI TRIPURA TRIPURA 3.40 3.85 0.00 7.25 

30 230 SRAVANI DAS TRIPURA 2.80 4.25 0.00 7.05 

31 234 SOUMILI KARAR WEST BENGAL 4.10 6.95 0.00 11.05 

32 232 JINIA DEBNATH WEST BENGAL 4.40 6.50 0.00 10.90 

33 233 PIYASA KUNDU WEST BENGAL 2.80 6.80 0.00 9.60 

34 231 ANUSHKA JANA WEST BENGAL - - - - 
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Floor Exercise 
# CHEST NAME STATE D-SCORE E-SCORE PENALTY FINAL 

1 201 ANWESHA GOSWAMI ASSAM 1.60 5.40 0.50 6.50 

2 202 CHARU RAWAT DELHI 3.60 6.75 0.00 10.35 

3 205 SNEHA TARIYAL DELHI 3.20 6.85 0.00 10.05 

4 204 RIYA SHARMA DELHI 3.30 6.65 0.00 9.95 

5 206 UDITA PARMAR DELHI 2.90 6.70 0.00 9.60 

6 203 DIVYANSHI DELHI 1.30 6.50 4.00 3.80 

7 208 THAKORE DIYA GUJARAT 3.60 7.15 0.00 10.75 

8 207 NISHI BHAVSAR GUJARAT 3.40 6.75 0.00 10.15 

9 209 RUCHI BHATT HARYANA 2.30 4.80 0.00 7.10 

10 215 SHATAKSHI TAKKE MAHARASHTRA 4.30 6.95 0.00 11.25 

11 212 KRISHA SHAH MAHARASHTRA 3.20 7.05 0.00 10.25 

12 210 ANANYA SHETTY MAHARASHTRA 3.30 6.90 0.00 10.20 

13 214 SARA RAWOOL MAHARASHTRA 3.10 6.95 0.00 10.05 

14 216 DEVYANI KOLTE MAHARASHTRA 3.20 6.85 0.00 10.05 

15 211 ANOUSHKA PATIL MAHARASHTRA 4.30 5.95 0.30 9.95 

16 213 RIDDHI JATTI MAHARASHTRA 2.40 6.55 0.00 8.95 

17 217 GRACEMI PANGAMBAM MANIPUR 3.00 6.35 0.00 9.35 

18 218 OI NAM BANDANA DEVI MANIPUR 3.20 5.90 0.00 9.10 

19 219 ADITA MONDAL ODISHA 3.00 6.70 0.00 9.70 

20 220 ADITI TODI ODISHA 3.20 6.15 0.00 9.35 

21 221 TANNU ODISHA 3.10 5.60 0.00 8.70 

22 224 OCEANA RENEE THOMAS TAMIL NADU 3.10 6.95 0.00 10.05 

23 222 DIYA HARI PRAKASH TAMIL NADU 2.50 5.95 0.00 8.45 

24 225 SAMARA SHANKAR TAMIL NADU 2.50 5.15 0.00 7.65 

25 226 SRISHTI J.S TAMIL NADU 1.60 5.40 0.00 7.00 

26 223 KRISHNAVENI. S TAMIL NADU 2.70 4.20 0.00 6.90 

27 228 NISHIKA AGARWAL TELANGANA 4.90 7.00 0.10 11.80 

28 227 M NARAYANI TELANGANA 2.90 6.50 0.00 9.40 

29 229 MITALI TRIPURA TRIPURA 2.40 4.90 0.00 7.30 

30 230 SRAVANI DAS TRIPURA 2.00 4.60 0.00 6.60 

31 234 SOUMILI KARAR WEST BENGAL 4.30 6.80 0.00 11.10 

32 232 JINIA DEBNATH WEST BENGAL 3.60 6.80 0.00 10.40 

33 233 PIYASA KUNDU WEST BENGAL 4.10 5.90 0.00 10.00 

34 231 ANUSHKA JANA WEST BENGAL - - - - 
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Competition – I: Rhythmic Gymnastics 
 

Hoop 

# CHEST NAME STATE 
D-

SCORE 
A-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
PENALTY FINAL 

1 301 
UPASHA 
TALUKDAR 

ASSAM 3.80 5.95 4.60 0.10 14.25 

2 304 
SHREYA 
RASTOGI 

DADRA AND NAGAR 
HAVELI AND DAMAN AND 
DIU 

6.65 6.05 5.50 0.00 18.20 

3 302 RAECHAL DEEP DELHI 7.45 6.60 5.75 0.00 19.80 

4 303 SHRUTI SINGH DELHI 5.85 6.10 5.15 0.00 17.10 

5 306 LIFE ADLAKHA HARYANA 8.70 7.00 6.90 0.50 22.10 

6 307 MIHIRA PRABHU HARYANA 5.55 6.55 5.55 0.00 17.65 

7 305 
DHRUVI 
CHAUDHARY 

HARYANA 5.25 6.50 5.75 0.00 17.50 

8 310 MUSKAN RANA JAMMU AND KASHMIR 10.55 7.25 7.00 0.00 24.80 

9 309 MANYA JAMMU AND KASHMIR 8.55 6.15 5.25 0.30 19.65 

10 308 SHIVANGI JAMMU AND KASHMIR 6.20 6.25 6.30 0.10 18.65 

11 311 
SAMRUDDHI 
BHOKARDANKAR 

MADHYA PRADESH 6.70 6.15 5.25 0.00 18.10 

12 315 SANYUKTA KALE MAHARASHTRA 11.25 7.30 7.40 0.00 25.95 

13 313 KIMAYA KARLE MAHARASHTRA 11.05 6.70 6.25 0.00 24.00 

14 314 
PARINA 
MADANPOTRA 

MAHARASHTRA 9.70 6.75 6.10 0.10 22.45 

15 312 DEVNGI PAWAR MAHARASHTRA 7.60 6.30 6.10 0.00 20.00 

16 317 ANTARA SAMSI MAHARASHTRA 7.00 6.65 5.60 0.00 19.25 

17 316 
VRUSHALI S. 
GADGIL 

MAHARASHTRA 7.45 6.30 5.35 0.00 19.10 

18 318 
MANASVINI 
NARAYANAN 

PUNJAB 6.10 6.50 6.40 0.05 18.95 

19 321 R.S. JANANI TAMIL NADU 3.40 4.15 2.75 0.00 10.30 

20 319 
B 
DEVADHARSHINI 

TAMIL NADU 0.55 3.15 3.15 0.00 6.85 

21 320 R POOVIZHI TAMIL NADU 1.00 2.80 2.55 0.00 6.35 

22 322 
SUVARNA 
LAKSHMI 

TAMIL NADU 0.45 3.15 2.65 0.60 5.65 
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Ball 

# CHEST NAME STATE 
D-

SCORE 
A-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
PENALTY FINAL 

1 301 
UPASHA 
TALUKDAR 

ASSAM 4.00 5.45 4.80 0.00 14.25 

2 304 
SHREYA 
RASTOGI 

DADRA AND NAGAR HAVELI 
AND DAMAN AND DIU 

3.60 5.05 4.90 0.00 13.55 

3 302 RAECHAL DEEP DELHI 6.10 6.15 5.85 0.05 18.05 

4 303 SHRUTI SINGH DELHI 3.90 5.65 5.80 0.00 15.35 

5 306 LIFE ADLAKHA HARYANA 7.40 7.00 6.55 0.00 20.95 

6 305 
DHRUVI 
CHAUDHARY 

HARYANA 6.30 5.75 6.50 0.00 18.55 

7 307 MIHIRA PRABHU HARYANA 5.75 5.80 6.15 0.00 17.70 

8 310 MUSKAN RANA JAMMU AND KASHMIR 10.40 7.00 7.30 0.10 24.60 

9 308 SHIVANGI JAMMU AND KASHMIR 6.80 6.50 5.90 0.00 19.20 

10 309 MANYA JAMMU AND KASHMIR 7.10 6.00 5.90 0.00 19.00 

11 311 
SAMRUDDHI 
BHOKARDANKAR 

MADHYA PRADESH 5.80 5.80 5.75 0.00 17.35 

12 315 SANYUKTA KALE MAHARASHTRA 9.60 7.65 7.40 0.00 24.65 

13 314 
PARINA 
MADANPOTRA 

MAHARASHTRA 8.00 6.75 5.80 0.00 20.55 

14 312 DEVNGI PAWAR MAHARASHTRA 7.30 6.35 6.75 0.00 20.40 

15 317 ANTARA SAMSI MAHARASHTRA 7.60 5.85 6.75 0.00 20.20 

16 313 KIMAYA KARLE MAHARASHTRA 7.20 7.05 5.75 0.00 20.00 

17 316 
VRUSHALI S. 
GADGIL 

MAHARASHTRA 6.05 5.35 6.60 0.00 18.00 

18 318 
MANASVINI 
NARAYANAN 

PUNJAB 5.20 6.40 6.20 0.00 17.80 

19 321 R.S. JANANI TAMIL NADU 0.70 2.65 3.05 0.00 6.40 

20 319 
B 
DEVADHARSHINI 

TAMIL NADU 0.70 2.60 3.00 0.00 6.30 

21 322 
SUVARNA 
LAKSHMI 

TAMIL NADU 0.50 2.60 2.65 0.00 5.75 

22 320 R POOVIZHI TAMIL NADU 0.70 2.70 2.35 0.00 5.75 
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Clubs 

# CHEST NAME STATE 
D-

SCORE 
A-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
PENALTY FINAL 

1 301 
UPASHA 
TALUKDAR 

ASSAM 4.70 6.35 4.95 0.00 16.00 

2 304 
SHREYA 
RASTOGI 

DADRA AND NAGAR HAVELI 
AND DAMAN AND DIU 

5.45 4.85 4.45 0.00 14.75 

3 302 RAECHAL DEEP DELHI 7.05 6.30 5.85 0.00 19.20 

4 303 SHRUTI SINGH DELHI 4.15 5.70 5.65 0.00 15.50 

5 306 LIFE ADLAKHA HARYANA 9.20 6.85 5.95 0.00 22.00 

6 305 
DHRUVI 
CHAUDHARY 

HARYANA 6.85 5.50 4.80 0.00 17.15 

7 307 MIHIRA PRABHU HARYANA 5.70 5.85 5.55 0.00 17.10 

8 310 MUSKAN RANA JAMMU AND KASHMIR 9.35 7.15 6.30 0.05 22.75 

9 309 MANYA JAMMU AND KASHMIR 8.20 6.45 5.70 0.00 20.35 

10 308 SHIVANGI JAMMU AND KASHMIR 6.50 5.90 5.60 0.00 18.00 

11 311 
SAMRUDDHI 
BHOKARDANKAR 

MADHYA PRADESH 6.70 6.20 6.00 0.00 18.90 

12 315 SANYUKTA KALE MAHARASHTRA 10.35 7.50 6.95 0.00 24.80 

13 314 
PARINA 
MADANPOTRA 

MAHARASHTRA 9.05 7.10 6.35 0.00 22.50 

14 313 KIMAYA KARLE MAHARASHTRA 9.25 7.00 5.10 0.00 21.35 

15 312 DEVNGI PAWAR MAHARASHTRA 7.85 6.70 6.10 0.00 20.65 

16 317 ANTARA SAMSI MAHARASHTRA 7.60 6.00 5.85 0.10 19.35 

17 316 
VRUSHALI S. 
GADGIL 

MAHARASHTRA 6.60 6.25 5.60 0.00 18.45 

18 318 
MANASVINI 
NARAYANAN 

PUNJAB 5.45 6.35 5.70 0.05 17.45 

19 321 R.S. JANANI TAMIL NADU 0.80 3.40 3.25 0.00 7.45 

20 320 R POOVIZHI TAMIL NADU 0.60 2.50 2.35 0.00 5.45 

21 319 
B 
DEVADHARSHINI 

TAMIL NADU 0.50 2.55 2.35 0.00 5.40 

22 322 
SUVARNA 
LAKSHMI 

TAMIL NADU 0.90 2.15 2.15 0.00 5.20 

 

  



 

Page | 72  
 

Ribbon 

# CHEST NAME STATE 
D-

SCORE 
A-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
PENALTY FINAL 

1 301 
UPASHA 
TALUKDAR 

ASSAM 5.10 6.15 6.20 0.00 17.45 

2 304 
SHREYA 
RASTOGI 

DADRA AND NAGAR HAVELI 
AND DAMAN AND DIU 

4.15 6.00 5.45 0.00 15.60 

3 302 RAECHAL DEEP DELHI 6.15 6.40 6.45 0.00 19.00 

4 303 SHRUTI SINGH DELHI 3.60 5.50 5.20 0.00 14.30 

5 306 LIFE ADLAKHA HARYANA 8.30 7.20 7.00 0.00 22.50 

6 307 MIHIRA PRABHU HARYANA 5.80 6.50 5.75 0.00 18.05 

7 305 
DHRUVI 
CHAUDHARY 

HARYANA 5.20 5.95 5.30 0.00 16.45 

8 310 MUSKAN RANA JAMMU AND KASHMIR 10.45 7.45 6.85 0.00 24.75 

9 309 MANYA JAMMU AND KASHMIR 7.10 7.05 6.30 0.00 20.45 

10 308 SHIVANGI JAMMU AND KASHMIR 5.55 6.65 5.90 0.00 18.10 

11 311 
SAMRUDDHI 
BHOKARDANKAR 

MADHYA PRADESH 5.25 6.85 6.05 0.00 18.15 

12 315 SANYUKTA KALE MAHARASHTRA 9.80 7.70 6.75 0.00 24.25 

13 314 
PARINA 
MADANPOTRA 

MAHARASHTRA 7.35 7.30 6.00 0.00 20.65 

14 312 DEVNGI PAWAR MAHARASHTRA 6.20 6.55 6.60 0.00 19.35 

15 316 
VRUSHALI S. 
GADGIL 

MAHARASHTRA 6.30 6.65 6.00 0.00 18.95 

16 313 KIMAYA KARLE MAHARASHTRA 6.55 6.35 5.20 0.00 18.10 

17 317 ANTARA SAMSI MAHARASHTRA 5.75 6.45 5.50 0.05 17.65 

18 318 
MANASVINI 
NARAYANAN 

PUNJAB 4.70 7.05 6.20 0.00 17.95 

19 322 
SUVARNA 
LAKSHMI 

TAMIL NADU 1.10 3.10 2.40 0.00 6.60 

20 321 R.S. JANANI TAMIL NADU 0.50 3.25 2.55 0.30 6.00 

21 320 R POOVIZHI TAMIL NADU 0.20 3.05 2.50 0.00 5.75 

22 319 
B 
DEVADHARSHINI 

TAMIL NADU 0.20 2.95 2.75 0.30 5.60 
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Competition – II: Men’s Artistic Gymnastics 
 

Floor Exercise 
# CHEST NAME STATE D-SCORE E-SCORE PENALTY FINAL 

1 112 AARYAN DAVANDE MAHARASHTRA 4.50 7.77 0.00 12.27 

2 107 UMBER SAHA DELHI 4.30 7.93 0.00 12.23 

3 147 NILADRI SARKAR WEST BENGAL 4.30 7.93 0.00 12.23 

4 139 HARSCHIT D UTTAR PRADESH 4.60 7.67 0.10 12.17 

5 117 SARTHAK RAWOOL MAHARASHTRA 4.00 8.03 0.00 12.03 

6 152 SUBHADEEP PATRA WEST BENGAL 4.20 7.80 0.00 12.00 

7 119 ALOK KUMAR ODISHA 3.70 8.20 0.00 11.90 

8 105 SK NABHIGH ALI DELHI 4.30 7.60 0.00 11.90 

9 121 BIRU CHANDRA RAO ODISHA 3.70 8.10 0.00 11.80 

10 143 PRANAV MISHRA UTTAR PRADESH 4.00 7.53 0.03 11.50 

11 111 KRISH GUPTA MADHYA PRADESH 3.50 7.80 0.30 11.00 

12 135 GOURAB DAS TRIPURA 3.60 7.17 0.00 10.77 

13 122 AMAN PUNJAB 3.30 7.33 0.00 10.63 

14 110 DIVYANSH KALOSIYA MADHYA PRADESH 3.40 7.30 0.30 10.40 

15 132 S V PRANESH TAMIL NADU 2.90 7.77 0.30 10.37 

16 123 HARSHDEEP PUNJAB 2.90 7.23 0.00 10.13 

17 109 MIDHUN V NAIR KERALA - - - - 

18 101 G. NITHYA SANTHOSH ANDHRA PRADESH - - - - 
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Pommel Horse 
# CHEST NAME STATE D-SCORE E-SCORE PENALTY FINAL 

1 143 PRANAV MISHRA UTTAR PRADESH 3.70 8.40 0.00 12.10 

2 107 UMBER SAHA DELHI 3.90 8.00 0.00 11.90 

3 119 ALOK KUMAR ODISHA 4.30 7.43 0.00 11.73 

4 112 AARYAN DAVANDE MAHARASHTRA 3.80 7.87 0.00 11.67 

5 117 SARTHAK RAWOOL MAHARASHTRA 3.70 7.90 0.00 11.60 

6 147 NILADRI SARKAR WEST BENGAL 3.80 7.67 0.00 11.47 

7 105 SK NABHIGH ALI DELHI 3.60 7.73 0.00 11.33 

8 121 BIRU CHANDRA RAO ODISHA 3.20 7.97 0.00 11.17 

9 152 SUBHADEEP PATRA WEST BENGAL 3.20 7.83 0.00 11.03 

10 122 AMAN PUNJAB 3.20 7.67 0.00 10.87 

11 139 HARSCHIT D UTTAR PRADESH 3.80 6.67 0.00 10.47 

12 111 KRISH GUPTA MADHYA PRADESH 2.60 7.50 0.00 10.10 

13 123 HARSHDEEP PUNJAB 2.60 6.20 0.00 8.80 

14 110 DIVYANSH KALOSIYA MADHYA PRADESH 3.40 5.17 0.30 8.27 

15 135 GOURAB DAS TRIPURA 2.30 5.33 0.00 7.63 

16 132 S V PRANESH TAMIL NADU 1.40 7.43 4.30 4.53 

17 109 MIDHUN V NAIR KERALA - - - - 

18 101 G. NITHYA SANTHOSH ANDHRA PRADESH - - - - 
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Still Rings 
# CHEST NAME STATE D-SCORE E-SCORE PENALTY FINAL 

1 143 PRANAV MISHRA UTTAR PRADESH 3.50 8.40 0.00 11.90 

2 112 AARYAN DAVANDE MAHARASHTRA 4.10 7.73 0.00 11.83 

3 152 SUBHADEEP PATRA WEST BENGAL 4.20 7.53 0.00 11.73 

4 139 HARSCHIT D UTTAR PRADESH 4.00 7.43 0.00 11.43 

5 122 AMAN PUNJAB 3.50 7.83 0.00 11.33 

6 147 NILADRI SARKAR WEST BENGAL 3.90 7.40 0.00 11.30 

7 117 SARTHAK RAWOOL MAHARASHTRA 3.40 7.83 0.00 11.23 

8 107 UMBER SAHA DELHI 3.70 7.70 0.30 11.10 

9 119 ALOK KUMAR ODISHA 3.70 7.60 0.30 11.00 

10 110 DIVYANSH KALOSIYA MADHYA PRADESH 4.00 6.77 0.00 10.77 

11 123 HARSHDEEP PUNJAB 3.60 6.70 0.00 10.30 

12 111 KRISH GUPTA MADHYA PRADESH 2.60 7.97 0.30 10.27 

13 121 BIRU CHANDRA RAO ODISHA 3.10 7.47 0.30 10.27 

14 105 SK NABHIGH ALI DELHI 3.20 7.30 0.30 10.20 

15 135 GOURAB DAS TRIPURA 2.00 7.10 0.30 8.80 

16 132 S V PRANESH TAMIL NADU 1.80 7.07 0.30 8.57 

17 109 MIDHUN V NAIR KERALA - - - - 

18 101 G. NITHYA SANTHOSH ANDHRA PRADESH - - - - 
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Vaulting Table 
# CHEST NAME STATE D-SCORE E-SCORE PENALTY FINAL 

1 112 AARYAN DAVANDE MAHARASHTRA 4.80 8.90 0.10 13.60 

2 139 HARSCHIT D UTTAR PRADESH 4.80 8.73 0.10 13.43 

3 117 SARTHAK RAWOOL MAHARASHTRA 4.00 8.80 0.00 12.80 

4 119 ALOK KUMAR ODISHA 4.00 8.77 0.00 12.77 

5 143 PRANAV MISHRA UTTAR PRADESH 4.00 8.67 0.00 12.67 

6 152 SUBHADEEP PATRA WEST BENGAL 4.00 8.63 0.10 12.53 

7 147 NILADRI SARKAR WEST BENGAL 4.00 8.40 0.00 12.40 

8 107 UMBER SAHA DELHI 3.20 8.77 0.00 11.97 

9 135 GOURAB DAS TRIPURA 3.20 8.63 0.00 11.83 

10 123 HARSHDEEP PUNJAB 2.40 8.77 0.00 11.17 

11 110 DIVYANSH KALOSIYA MADHYA PRADESH 3.20 8.47 0.60 11.07 

12 121 BIRU CHANDRA RAO ODISHA 3.20 8.07 0.30 10.97 

13 132 S V PRANESH TAMIL NADU 2.20 8.67 0.00 10.87 

14 122 AMAN PUNJAB 2.40 8.40 0.10 10.70 

15 105 SK NABHIGH ALI DELHI 2.40 8.47 0.30 10.57 

16 111 KRISH GUPTA MADHYA PRADESH 2.40 8.03 0.00 10.43 

17 109 MIDHUN V NAIR KERALA - - - - 

18 101 G. NITHYA SANTHOSH ANDHRA PRADESH - - - - 
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Parallel Bars 
# CHEST NAME STATE D-SCORE E-SCORE PENALTY FINAL 

1 105 SK NABHIGH ALI DELHI 4.00 8.47 0.00 12.47 

2 143 PRANAV MISHRA UTTAR PRADESH 3.80 8.60 0.00 12.40 

3 152 SUBHADEEP PATRA WEST BENGAL 3.80 8.57 0.00 12.37 

4 139 HARSCHIT D UTTAR PRADESH 3.60 8.73 0.00 12.33 

5 112 AARYAN DAVANDE MAHARASHTRA 4.20 8.03 0.00 12.23 

6 117 SARTHAK RAWOOL MAHARASHTRA 2.90 8.67 0.00 11.57 

7 147 NILADRI SARKAR WEST BENGAL 3.60 7.77 0.00 11.37 

8 119 ALOK KUMAR ODISHA 3.50 7.63 0.00 11.13 

9 110 DIVYANSH KALOSIYA MADHYA PRADESH 3.50 7.83 0.30 11.03 

10 121 BIRU CHANDRA RAO ODISHA 3.60 7.40 0.00 11.00 

11 111 KRISH GUPTA MADHYA PRADESH 3.80 7.37 0.30 10.87 

12 123 HARSHDEEP PUNJAB 3.50 6.90 0.00 10.40 

13 107 UMBER SAHA DELHI 3.40 6.47 0.00 9.87 

14 135 GOURAB DAS TRIPURA 2.30 7.37 0.00 9.67 

15 132 S V PRANESH TAMIL NADU 1.90 7.00 0.00 8.90 

16 122 AMAN PUNJAB 2.50 5.90 0.00 8.40 

17 109 MIDHUN V NAIR KERALA - - - - 

18 101 G. NITHYA SANTHOSH ANDHRA PRADESH - - - - 
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Horizontal Bar 
# CHEST NAME STATE D-SCORE E-SCORE PENALTY FINAL 

1 143 PRANAV MISHRA UTTAR PRADESH 3.70 8.20 0.00 11.90 

2 139 HARSCHIT D UTTAR PRADESH 4.00 7.87 0.00 11.87 

3 112 AARYAN DAVANDE MAHARASHTRA 3.30 8.30 0.00 11.60 

4 152 SUBHADEEP PATRA WEST BENGAL 3.50 7.93 0.00 11.43 

5 105 SK NABHIGH ALI DELHI 3.50 7.90 0.00 11.40 

6 107 UMBER SAHA DELHI 3.60 7.70 0.00 11.30 

7 147 NILADRI SARKAR WEST BENGAL 3.60 7.70 0.00 11.30 

8 119 ALOK KUMAR ODISHA 3.80 7.50 0.00 11.30 

9 121 BIRU CHANDRA RAO ODISHA 3.20 7.50 0.00 10.70 

10 111 KRISH GUPTA MADHYA PRADESH 2.50 7.87 0.00 10.37 

11 117 SARTHAK RAWOOL MAHARASHTRA 2.80 7.53 0.00 10.33 

12 110 DIVYANSH KALOSIYA MADHYA PRADESH 3.70 6.63 0.00 10.33 

13 122 AMAN PUNJAB 1.90 8.27 0.00 10.17 

14 135 GOURAB DAS TRIPURA 3.20 6.37 0.00 9.57 

15 123 HARSHDEEP PUNJAB 2.70 6.80 0.00 9.50 

16 132 S V PRANESH TAMIL NADU 0.90 7.83 4.00 4.73 

17 109 MIDHUN V NAIR KERALA - - - - 

18 101 G. NITHYA SANTHOSH ANDHRA PRADESH - - - - 
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Competition – II: Rhythmic Gymnastics 
 

Hoop 

# CHEST NAME STATE 
D-

SCORE 
A-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
PENALTY FINAL 

1 315 SANYUKTA KALE MAHARASHTRA 11.10 7.60 7.30 0.00 26.00 

2 310 MUSKAN RANA JAMMU AND KASHMIR 9.35 6.70 7.20 0.00 23.25 

3 306 LIFE ADLAKHA HARYANA 9.30 6.90 7.00 0.00 23.20 

4 314 
PARINA 
MADANPOTRA 

MAHARASHTRA 9.45 7.25 6.55 0.05 23.20 

5 302 RAECHAL DEEP DELHI 7.15 6.60 6.15 0.00 19.90 

6 309 MANYA JAMMU AND KASHMIR 6.95 6.45 6.40 0.00 19.80 

7 307 MIHIRA PRABHU HARYANA 5.40 6.50 6.00 0.00 17.90 

8 311 
SAMRUDDHI 
BHOKARDANKAR 

MADHYA PRADESH 5.90 6.55 5.45 0.00 17.90 

9 304 
SHREYA 
RASTOGI 

DADRA AND NAGAR HAVELI 
AND DAMAN AND DIU 

5.60 6.15 5.60 0.00 17.35 

10 303 SHRUTI SINGH DELHI 5.20 5.85 5.15 0.00 16.20 

11 318 
MANASVINI 
NARAYANAN 

PUNJAB 4.00 5.85 5.50 0.35 15.00 

12 321 R.S. JANANI TAMIL NADU 1.70 3.80 3.25 0.00 8.75 
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Ball 

# CHEST NAME STATE 
D-

SCORE 
A-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
PENALTY FINAL 

1 315 SANYUKTA KALE MAHARASHTRA 11.85 7.60 7.00 0.00 26.45 

2 310 MUSKAN RANA JAMMU AND KASHMIR 9.90 7.45 6.85 0.10 24.10 

3 306 LIFE ADLAKHA HARYANA 9.05 7.45 5.60 0.00 22.10 

4 302 RAECHAL DEEP DELHI 8.10 6.55 6.10 0.00 20.75 

5 309 MANYA JAMMU AND KASHMIR 8.90 6.55 5.15 0.05 20.55 

6 314 
PARINA 
MADANPOTRA 

MAHARASHTRA 7.15 6.60 6.55 0.00 20.30 

7 307 MIHIRA PRABHU HARYANA 7.20 6.30 6.35 0.00 19.85 

8 318 
MANASVINI 
NARAYANAN 

PUNJAB 5.80 6.60 6.40 0.00 18.80 

9 304 SHREYA RASTOGI 
DADRA AND NAGAR 
HAVELI AND DAMAN 
AND DIU 

6.00 5.95 5.95 0.00 17.90 

10 311 
SAMRUDDHI 
BHOKARDANKAR 

MADHYA PRADESH 6.10 5.85 5.75 0.00 17.70 

11 303 SHRUTI SINGH DELHI 4.35 5.55 5.25 0.00 15.15 

12 321 R.S. JANANI TAMIL NADU 1.70 2.85 2.85 0.00 7.40 
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Clubs 

# CHEST NAME STATE 
D-

SCORE 
A-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
PENALTY FINAL 

1 310 MUSKAN RANA JAMMU AND KASHMIR 10.95 7.60 7.45 0.05 25.95 

2 315 SANYUKTA KALE MAHARASHTRA 10.30 7.60 7.45 0.00 25.35 

3 306 LIFE ADLAKHA HARYANA 9.45 7.40 7.10 0.00 23.95 

4 314 
PARINA 
MADANPOTRA 

MAHARASHTRA 9.45 7.00 6.35 0.05 22.75 

5 302 RAECHAL DEEP DELHI 9.45 6.35 5.85 0.00 21.65 

6 318 
MANASVINI 
NARAYANAN 

PUNJAB 7.05 6.45 6.50 0.05 19.95 

7 307 MIHIRA PRABHU HARYANA 6.40 6.40 6.10 0.00 18.90 

8 311 
SAMRUDDHI 
BHOKARDANKAR 

MADHYA PRADESH 6.70 6.10 5.85 0.00 18.65 

9 309 MANYA JAMMU AND KASHMIR 5.70 6.35 5.75 0.00 17.80 

10 304 SHREYA RASTOGI 
DADRA AND NAGAR 
HAVELI AND DAMAN 
AND DIU 

3.40 6.05 5.30 0.00 14.75 

11 303 SHRUTI SINGH DELHI 2.80 5.75 4.35 0.00 12.90 

12 321 R.S. JANANI TAMIL NADU 1.00 3.15 3.60 0.00 7.75 
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Ribbon 

# CHEST NAME STATE 
D-

SCORE 
A-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
PENALTY FINAL 

1 310 MUSKAN RANA JAMMU AND KASHMIR 11.00 7.65 7.05 0.00 25.70 

2 315 SANYUKTA KALE MAHARASHTRA 10.65 7.55 6.75 0.00 24.95 

3 306 LIFE ADLAKHA HARYANA 8.10 7.20 7.00 0.00 22.30 

4 309 MANYA JAMMU AND KASHMIR 8.30 6.30 6.15 0.00 20.75 

5 314 
PARINA 
MADANPOTRA 

MAHARASHTRA 7.35 6.70 5.10 0.00 19.15 

6 318 
MANASVINI 
NARAYANAN 

PUNJAB 6.20 6.70 6.20 0.00 19.10 

7 302 RAECHAL DEEP DELHI 6.65 6.45 5.70 0.00 18.80 

8 307 MIHIRA PRABHU HARYANA 6.90 5.55 4.90 0.00 17.35 

9 311 
SAMRUDDHI 
BHOKARDANKAR 

MADHYA PRADESH 5.60 5.45 5.25 0.05 16.25 

10 304 SHREYA RASTOGI 
DADRA AND NAGAR 
HAVELI AND DAMAN 
AND DIU 

4.40 5.40 5.20 1.20 13.80 

11 303 SHRUTI SINGH DELHI 3.45 5.10 4.45 0.00 13.00 

12 321 R.S. JANANI TAMIL NADU 0.95 2.80 2.20 0.00 5.95 
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Competition – III: Men’s Artistic Gymnastics 
 

Floor Exercise 
# CHEST NAME STATE D-SCORE E-SCORE PENALTY FINAL 

1 112 AARYAN DAVANDE MAHARASHTRA 4.500 8.100 0.00 12.600 

2 147 NILADRI SARKAR WEST BENGAL 4.300 7.800 0.10 12.000 

3 113 AAYUSH KHAMKAR MAHARASHTRA 3.900 8.067 0.00 11.967 

4 140 JATIN KUSHWAHA UTTAR PRADESH 3.800 8.267 0.30 11.767 

5 127 PULKIT PRAJAPAT RAJASTHAN 4.200 7.533 0.00 11.733 

6 152 SUBHADEEP PATRA WEST BENGAL 4.200 7.533 0.00 11.733 

7 101 G. NITHYA SANTHOSH ANDHRA PRADESH 4.300 6.967 0.00 11.267 

8 144 SUMIT YADAV UTTAR PRADESH 4.000 7.033 0.20 10.833 

 

Pommel Horse 
# CHEST NO. NAME STATE D-SCORE E-SCORE PENALTY FINAL 

1 151 SOHOM MAJUMDAR WEST BENGAL 3.800 8.200 0.00 12.000 

2 147 NILADRI SARKAR WEST BENGAL 3.800 7.833 0.00 11.633 

3 119 ALOK KUMAR ODISHA 3.600 7.967 0.00 11.567 

4 121 BIRU CHANDRA RAO ODISHA 3.200 8.200 0.00 11.400 

5 112 AARYAN DAVANDE MAHARASHTRA 3.700 7.467 0.00 11.167 

6 144 SUMIT YADAV UTTAR PRADESH 2.500 7.433 0.00 9.933 

7 143 PRANAV MISHRA UTTAR PRADESH 3.300 6.267 0.00 9.567 

8 117 SARTHAK RAWOOL MAHARASHTRA 2.900 6.500 0.00 9.400 
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Still Rings 
# CHEST NAME STATE D-SCORE E-SCORE PENALTY FINAL 

1 152 SUBHADEEP PATRA WEST BENGAL 4.200 8.200 0.00 12.400 

2 126 DEEPAK SAINI RAJASTHAN 4.000 8.300 0.00 12.300 

3 112 AARYAN DAVANDE MAHARASHTRA 4.100 8.167 0.00 12.267 

4 144 SUMIT YADAV UTTAR PRADESH 3.900 8.333 0.00 12.233 

5 143 PRANAV MISHRA UTTAR PRADESH 3.500 8.333 0.00 11.833 

6 122 AMAN PUNJAB 3.500 8.300 0.00 11.800 

7 118 SIDDHANT KONDE MAHARASHTRA 3.900 7.833 0.00 11.733 

8 105 SK NABHIGH ALI DELHI 3.200 7.600 0.00 10.800 

 

Vaulting Table – 1(VT-1) 
# CHEST NAME STATE D-SCORE E-SCORE PENALTY FINAL 

1 112 AARYAN DAVANDE MAHARASHTRA 4.800 8.900 0.00 13.700 

2 139 HARSCHIT D UTTAR PRADESH 4.800 8.767 0.00 13.567 

3 118 SIDDHANT KONDE MAHARASHTRA 4.800 8.533 0.00 13.333 

4 127 PULKIT PRAJAPAT RAJASTHAN 4.800 8.467 0.00 13.267 

5 143 PRANAV MISHRA UTTAR PRADESH 4.000 8.600 0.00 12.600 

6 147 NILADRI SARKAR WEST BENGAL 4.000 8.533 0.00 12.533 

7 148 PRAMANSHU BERA WEST BENGAL 3.200 8.567 0.00 11.767 

8 101 G. NITHYA SANTHOSH 
ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

2.800 8.833 0.00 11.633 
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Vaulting Table – 2(VT-2) 
# CHEST NAME STATE D-SCORE E-SCORE PENALTY FINAL 

1 139 HARSCHIT D UTTAR PRADESH 4.000 8.833 0.00 12.833 

2 112 AARYAN DAVANDE MAHARASHTRA 4.000 8.700 0.00 12.700 

3 118 SIDDHANT KONDE MAHARASHTRA 4.000 8.667 0.10 12.567 

4 143 PRANAV MISHRA UTTAR PRADESH 4.400 8.233 0.30 12.333 

5 101 G. NITHYA SANTHOSH 
ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

3.200 8.533 0.00 11.733 

6 127 PULKIT PRAJAPAT RAJASTHAN 4.000 7.600 0.00 11.600 

7 147 NILADRI SARKAR WEST BENGAL 2.800 8.567 0.00 11.367 

8 148 PRAMANSHU BERA WEST BENGAL 2.400 8.367 0.10 10.667 
 

Parallel Bars 
# CHEST NAME STATE D-SCORE E-SCORE PENALTY FINAL 

1 112 AARYAN DAVANDE MAHARASHTRA 4.200 8.300 0.00 12.500 

2 143 PRANAV MISHRA UTTAR PRADESH 3.800 8.533 0.00 12.333 

3 111 KRISH GUPTA MADHYA PRADESH 4.000 8.100 0.00 12.100 

4 102 AKSHAT BAJAJ DELHI 4.300 7.267 0.00 11.567 

5 114 ANAY KIRLOSKAR MAHARASHTRA 3.600 7.600 0.00 11.200 

6 140 JATIN KUSHWAHA UTTAR PRADESH 3.800 7.133 0.00 10.933 

7 110 DIVYANSH KALOSIYA MADHYA PRADESH 3.400 7.067 0.00 10.467 

8 152 SUBHADEEP PATRA WEST BENGAL 3.800 6.133 0.00 9.933 
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Horizontal Bar 
# CHEST NAME STATE D-SCORE E-SCORE PENALTY FINAL 

1 152 SUBHADEEP PATRA WEST BENGAL 3.500 8.200 0.00 11.700 

2 143 PRANAV MISHRA UTTAR PRADESH 3.700 8.000 0.00 11.700 

3 139 HARSCHIT D UTTAR PRADESH 4.000 7.667 0.00 11.667 

4 112 AARYAN DAVANDE MAHARASHTRA 3.300 8.200 0.00 11.500 

5 105 SK NABHIGH ALI DELHI 3.500 7.867 0.00 11.367 

6 119 ALOK KUMAR ODISHA 3.800 7.500 0.00 11.300 

7 147 NILADRI SARKAR WEST BENGAL 3.600 6.600 0.00 10.200 

8 113 AAYUSH KHAMKAR MAHARASHTRA 2.700 6.367 0.00 9.067 
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Competition – III: Women’s Artistic Gymnastics 
 

Vaulting Table – 1(VT-1) 
# CHEST NAME STATE D-SCORE E-SCORE PENALTY FINAL 

1 228 NISHIKA AGARWAL TELANGANA 3.600 8.367 0.00 11.967 

2 208 THAKORE DIYA GUJARAT 3.400 8.133 0.00 11.533 

3 214 SARA RAWOOL MAHARASHTRA 3.400 8.100 0.00 11.500 

4 234 SOUMILI KARAR WEST BENGAL 3.400 8.033 0.00 11.433 

5 210 ANANYA SHETTY MAHARASHTRA 3.400 7.967 0.00 11.367 

6 233 PIYASA KUNDU WEST BENGAL 3.600 7.767 0.00 11.367 

7 218 OI NAM BANDANA DEVI MANIPUR 3.400 7.900 0.00 11.300 

8 221 TANNU ODISHA 3.400 6.800 0.00 10.200 

 

Vaulting Table – 2(VT-2) 
# CHEST NAME STATE D-SCORE E-SCORE PENALTY FINAL 

1 228 NISHIKA AGARWAL TELANGANA 4.200 8.000 0.00 12.200 

2 218 OI NAM BANDANA DEVI MANIPUR 3.600 8.233 0.00 11.833 

3 233 PIYASA KUNDU WEST BENGAL 3.400 7.900 0.00 11.300 

4 214 SARA RAWOOL MAHARASHTRA 3.200 7.600 0.00 10.800 

5 234 SOUMILI KARAR WEST BENGAL 3.600 7.067 0.00 10.667 

6 208 THAKORE DIYA GUJARAT 3.200 6.833 0.10 9.933 

7 221 TANNU ODISHA 3.200 6.567 0.00 9.767 

8 210 ANANYA SHETTY MAHARASHTRA 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000 
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Uneven Bars 
# CHEST NAME STATE D-SCORE E-SCORE PENALTY FINAL 

1 208 THAKORE DIYA GUJARAT 1.800 7.667 0.00 9.467 

2 221 TANNU ODISHA 1.300 7.833 0.00 9.133 

3 205 SNEHA TARIYAL DELHI 1.400 7.733 0.00 9.133 

4 214 SARA RAWOOL MAHARASHTRA 1.300 7.567 0.00 8.867 

5 202 CHARU RAWAT DELHI 1.700 7.133 0.00 8.833 

6 234 SOUMILI KARAR WEST BENGAL 2.900 5.667 0.00 8.567 

7 233 PIYASA KUNDU WEST BENGAL 1.700 6.233 0.00 7.933 

8 211 ANOUSHKA PATIL MAHARASHTRA 2.700 4.600 0.00 7.300 

 

Balancing Beam 
# CHEST NAME STATE D-SCORE E-SCORE PENALTY FINAL 

1 228 NISHIKA AGARWAL TELANGANA 4.400 7.400 0.00 11.800 

2 214 SARA RAWOOL MAHARASHTRA 4.000 7.033 0.00 11.033 

3 212 KRISHA SHAH MAHARASHTRA 3.500 7.400 0.00 10.900 

4 232 JINIA DEBNATH WEST BENGAL 3.800 7.033 0.00 10.833 

5 207 NISHI BHAVSAR GUJARAT 3.100 7.367 0.00 10.467 

6 234 SOUMILI KARAR WEST BENGAL 4.400 6.167 0.10 10.467 

7 202 CHARU RAWAT DELHI 3.700 6.333 0.00 10.033 

8 224 
OCEANA RENEE 
THOMAS 

TAMIL NADU 3.000 5.800 0.10 8.700 
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Floor Exercise 
# CHEST NAME STATE D-SCORE E-SCORE PENALTY FINAL 

1 215 SHATAKSHI TAKKE MAHARASHTRA 4.300 7.200 0.00 11.500 

2 228 NISHIKA AGARWAL TELANGANA 4.900 6.900 0.30 11.500 

3 208 THAKORE DIYA GUJARAT 3.700 7.567 0.00 11.267 

4 232 JINIA DEBNATH WEST BENGAL 3.600 7.267 0.00 10.867 

5 234 SOUMILI KARAR WEST BENGAL 4.300 6.600 0.30 10.600 

6 212 KRISHA SHAH MAHARASHTRA 3.200 7.367 0.00 10.567 

7 202 CHARU RAWAT DELHI 3.600 6.933 0.00 10.533 

8 207 NISHI BHAVSAR GUJARAT 3.400 7.033 0.00 10.433 
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Competition – III: Rhythmic Gymnastics 
 

Hoop 

# CHEST NAME STATE 
D-

SCORE 
A-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
PENALTY FINAL 

1 313 
KIMAYA 
KARLE 

MAHARASHTRA 10.50 6.90 7.15 0.00 24.55 

2 315 
SANYUKTA 
KALE 

MAHARASHTRA 10.80 7.15 6.45 0.30 24.10 

3 310 
MUSKAN 
RANA 

JAMMU AND KASHMIR 8.60 7.45 7.35 0.05 23.35 

4 306 LIFE ADLAKHA HARYANA 9.10 7.00 7.20 0.00 23.30 

5 309 MANYA JAMMU AND KASHMIR 8.10 6.05 6.35 0.00 20.50 

6 302 
RAECHAL 
DEEP 

DELHI 6.85 6.45 6.45 0.00 19.75 

7 304 
SHREYA 
RASTOGI 

DADRA AND NAGAR HAVELI 
AND DAMAN AND DIU 

7.60 5.90 6.25 0.00 19.75 

8 318 
MANASVINI 
NARAYANAN 

PUNJAB 5.65 6.75 6.65 0.05 19.00 

 

Ball 

# CHEST NAME STATE 
D-

SCORE 
A-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
PENALTY FINAL 

1 315 SANYUKTA KALE MAHARASHTRA 11.35 7.75 6.95 0.05 26.00 

2 310 MUSKAN RANA 
JAMMU AND 
KASHMIR 

11.60 7.20 6.80 0.05 25.55 

3 306 LIFE ADLAKHA HARYANA 10.05 6.55 6.20 0.00 22.80 

4 314 
PARINA 
MADANPOTRA 

MAHARASHTRA 8.75 7.25 6.55 0.00 22.55 

5 302 RAECHAL DEEP DELHI 8.20 6.20 5.65 0.00 20.05 

6 305 DHRUVI CHAUDHARY HARYANA 6.45 5.85 5.50 0.00 17.80 

7 318 
MANASVINI 
NARAYANAN 

PUNJAB 4.80 6.80 5.90 0.00 17.50 

8 308 SHIVANGI 
JAMMU AND 
KASHMIR 

5.60 6.25 5.65 0.00 17.50 
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Clubs 

# CHEST NAME STATE 
D-

SCORE 
A-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
PENALTY FINAL 

1 310 MUSKAN RANA 
JAMMU AND 
KASHMIR 

10.35 7.20 6.55 0.05 24.05 

2 314 PARINA MADANPOTRA MAHARASHTRA 9.00 7.45 6.50 0.00 22.95 

3 306 LIFE ADLAKHA HARYANA 9.65 6.85 6.25 0.30 22.45 

4 315 SANYUKTA KALE MAHARASHTRA 8.70 6.55 5.68 0.00 20.93 

5 318 MANASVINI NARAYANAN PUNJAB 6.00 6.95 6.35 0.00 19.30 

6 302 RAECHAL DEEP DELHI 7.00 6.20 5.85 0.00 19.05 

7 309 MANYA 
JAMMU AND 
KASHMIR 

6.10 6.15 5.65 0.30 17.60 

8 311 
SAMRUDDHI 
BHOKARDANKAR 

MADHYA PRADESH 5.90 5.95 5.00 0.00 16.85 

 

Ribbon 

# CHEST NAME STATE 
D-

SCORE 
A-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
PENALTY FINAL 

1 315 SANYUKTA KALE MAHARASHTRA 11.50 7.40 7.00 0.00 25.90 

2 310 MUSKAN RANA 
JAMMU AND 
KASHMIR 

10.20 6.75 6.80 0.00 23.75 

3 306 LIFE ADLAKHA HARYANA 9.05 7.00 6.30 0.05 22.30 

4 314 PARINA MADANPOTRA MAHARASHTRA 8.35 7.50 6.40 0.00 22.25 

5 309 MANYA 
JAMMU AND 
KASHMIR 

6.35 6.50 6.40 0.00 19.25 

6 311 
SAMRUDDHI 
BHOKARDANKAR 

MADHYA PRADESH 5.55 6.45 5.95 0.00 17.95 

7 302 RAECHAL DEEP DELHI 5.45 6.30 5.45 0.00 17.20 

8 307 MIHIRA PRABHU HARYANA 5.00 6.35 5.70 0.00 17.05 
 



 

 

 


